
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 ~ 6:00 PM 
Hamburg Fairgrounds

SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS

SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 
SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 

SALE STUNNERS  
SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS

SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 
SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS

SALE STUNNERS  



Retso
Brian Oster 315-761-3175
Schodack Landing, NY 

Mikelholm
John Mikel 385-356-5551
Satfford, NY

Tayl-Wind
Sheryl Taylor 315-292-4230 
Cassville, NY

Contact Kaila for more information on Vytelle!

Kaila Stoltzfus
717-344-4346

kaila.stoltzfus@vytelle.com

THE MOST ACCESSIBLE, RELIABLE, AND 
PREDICTABLE REPRODUCTIVE SOLUTION.

Vytelle ADVANCE™ is the in vitro fertilization process that checks all 
the boxes. Skip the donor set up, forget the added labor and just bring 
the cow.

 » Hormone-free IVF
 » Open or pregnant donors
 » Outcome-based pricing
 » Fresh or frozen grade 1 embryos

©2022 Vytelle, LLC. All rights reserved. Vytelle and its logo are trademarks of Vytelle, LLC 01/23 VY231222



2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 at 6:00PM

Hamburg Fairgrounds, NY • During the NY Spring Show
GPS address: 5600 McKinley Pkwy, Hamburg, NY 14075

Catalog & Sale Updates can be viewed online @ www.nyholsteinevents.com

		

Terms of Sale:  Cash or good check sale day. Cattle purchased by an agent or a member of the sale staff on buyers 
behalf should be settled for by priority mail payment or money wire. Shipping on all embryo purchases is the 
responsibility of the buyer. Choices are 35% down sale day and balance due at calf pickup. Buyer must make choice 
before youngest calf is 4 months of age. Live lots selling over 4 months of age must be picked up within 21 days of 
sale or $7/day charge will be applied. For all other terms and conditions refer to the Holstein Association Terms and 
Conditions page in this catalog.

Sale Managed By:
New York Holstein 
Association, Inc.

PO Box 10, Dryden, NY 13053
www.nyholsteinevents.com

Co-Executive Managers:
Patsy Gifford 607-316-0867

giffordpatsy@gmail.com
Betsy Foote 518-744-7942

efoote0612@gmail.com

Sale Staff
Chris Hill.....................	202-255-7907
   -auctioneer
Jeff King.......................	518-791-2876
   -pedigrees
Adam Liddle...............	518-361-9946 
Abe Light.....................	518-361-9946
Tim Natzke.................	920-979-0611
Joe Russworm.............	519-278-5773
Phil Topp.....................	937-538-7423
Nathan Thomas..........	937-537-0805
Matt Hawbaker...........	717-360-7848
Kelly Barbee................	704-796-0952
Sam McWilliams........	814-279-0484
Tyler Reynolds............	585-356-8123
Chris Curtis................	518-378-2800
Joe Brinton..................	717-917-8280
Pat Lundy.....................	518-932-2236
Eddie Sekerak.............	814-664-0511
Jack Lomeo..................	315-778-7783
Danny Hosking..........	607-972-8773
Brian Carscadden.......	416-990-8018
Anthony Crothers......	443-553-7606
Andrew Hetke.............	715-609-0134
Russell George............	716-913-8977
Brian George...............	716-572-5988
Tim Best..................... 	863-307-6560
Jack Melia....................	905-870-1944
Austin Nauman..........	608-633-7503
   Cattle Preparation		
Kolby Stoltzfus............	717-466-4752
Bryce Warriner...........	607-426-1374

View/bid online in Real Time 
           at www.cowbuyer.com

                           *Bidders must pre-register & be pre-approved. 
                    *Contact Aaron Tompkins if you need 

assistance at 336-363-4639

Sale Committee
Jason Zimmerman.....	585-481-5912
   -chairman
Duncan Bailey.............	585-689-1161
Jason Loyd...................	518-231-1731
Dave King....................	315-212-0032
Issac Folts....................	716-799-4901
Jon King.......................	518-588-0015
Tom Harkinrider........	607-279-3160
Cam Davis..................	410-984-0315
Kevin Ziemba.............	315-730-6673
Chris George...............	716-572-7239
     -trucking
Duncan Bailey.............	585-689-1161
     -trucking



LOT A  Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Hulu*RC

*Embryos @ Trans Ova, MD

Maple-Downs Farms II & Peter Vail
167 Amelia Lane

Middleburgh, NY 12122
518-231-1731

Siemers Wold Hulu 37006-ET*RC
3245702863   12/23 PTA +2901GTPI
+1001M +56F +48P +3.5PL +.2DPR
+3.85T +3.27UDC +1.59FLC 79%R
Wolfgang X VG-89 Luster

Oakfield Dlambda Zaneta-ET 
2-00  VG-86  EVGVV   3231712531 
-Beautiful 2yr-old in 1st lactation
Sire: Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
*Will be in the Maple-Downs string at 
spring show!

2nd Dam: (PIctured above)
Budjon-Vail Drmn Zanetta-ET 
EX-94  EEEEE 
2-02 212 12670 3.7 474 3.5 438
3-02 252 16490 3.6 506 3.4 557
4-03 212 14130 3.6 512 3.4 479
*Nom. All-Am Summer Yrlng 2017
*All-NY Summer Yearling 2017
*1st & Res. Jr Champion WNY 2017
*1st & HM Jr Champion NYSF 2017
*4th Summer Yearling WDE 2017
3rd Dam: (Pictured above)
Beaverbrock Goldwyn Zoey-ET 
EX-94,2E  EEEEE 
3-05 365 37010 3.4 1276 3.2 1182
5-07 299 34250 3.4 1171 3.1 1069
Lifetime 106340 3.6 3800 3.2 3435
*5th 5yr-old WDE 2018
*1st 5yr-old WI State Show, 2018
*All-Canadian Sr 3yr-old 2016
*Res. All-American Sr 3yr-old 2016
*2016 All-North American Sr 3yr-old
*1st Sr 3yr-old & Res.Int. Champion, 
Royal Winter Fair 2016
*Res. All-American Sr 2yr-old 2015
4th Dam: 
Beaverbrock Dundee Rosey
EX-90-CAN, EX-MS
6-02 365 31912 3.2 1008 3.1 979
Lifetime 115314 3.2 3696 3.2 3682
5th Dam: 
Beaverbrock Laurier Posey
EX-90,2E-CAN, EX-MS
9-03 365 28173 3.9 1105 3.3 941
Lifetime 167644 3.9 6517 3.4 5725

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Beaverbrock Goldwyn Zoey-ET 
EX-95,2E EEEEE
*All-Can & Res. All-Am Sr 3yr-old 2016
(2nd Dam of Lot A)

Budjon-Vail Drmn Zanetta-ET 
EX-94 EEEEE

*Pictured as 4th Summer Yearling WDE 2017
(Dam of Lot A)



LOT B  Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Hulu*RC

*Embryos @ Boviteq, WI

*Calves will be potential 10th gen EX!

Ack-Lee Registered Holsteins
9738 Township Road 141
East Liberty, OH 43319

Jay 937-935-8272
Kristy 937-935-8273

Kristopher 937-441-6866

Siemers Wold Hulu 37006-ET*RC
3245702863   12/23 PTA +2901GTPI
+1001M +56F +48P +3.5PL +.2DPR
+3.85T +3.27UDC +1.59FLC 79%R
Wolfgang X VG-89 Luster

Durkacres Appl Cider-RED-ET 
4-10  EX-93  EEEEE     3144580642
2-01 280 20120 3.7 751 3.4 675
3-00 271 21660 3.9 845 3.4 731
Sire: Riverdown Unstopabull-RED
(Pictured above)
*1st 4yr-old & Grand Champion at the 
M-E Fall Nat’l Red & White Show 2022

2nd Dam: 
Ms Kisst Apple River-RED-ET 
EX-90  EEVEV
2-04 305 19910 3.7 742 3.6 717
4-08 305 23730 4.2 997 3.6 848
5-09 305 24950 3.9 967 3.4 849
6-11 288 20480 3.3 671 3.4 702
Lifetime 103430 3.9 3990 3.6 3693
Materanl sisters Include:
Miss Apple Snapple-RED EX-96
  *Un. All-American R&W 4yr-old 2017
  Ms Candy Apple-RED EX-94
*Un. All-American 4yr-old 2013
Ms Delicious Apple-RED EX-94
  *Red Impact Cow of the Year 2019 
3rd Dam: KHW Regiment Apple-RED-ET
EX-96,4E  EEEEE  DOM   
9-01   365 36750 4.3 1582 3.5 1280
Lifetime 240640 4.7 11394 3.7 9013
*Multiple time All-American Red & White
*Sold for $1M & mat. sister to ‘Advent’
4th Dam:  Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET
EX-95,2E  EEEEE  DOM
7-00 365 39690 4.7 1849 3.5 1385
Lifetime 144460 4.4 6295 3.7 5288
5th Dam: Clover-Mist Alisha-ET
EX-93,3E  EEEEE  DOM
8-07 365 36920 4.2 1553 3.4 1258
Lifetime 226470 4.7 10659 3.6 8149
6th Dam: Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET*RC
EX-94,4E  EEEEE  DOM
7-10 365 43140 5.0 2136 3.3 1421
Lifetime 206250 4.7 9793 3.5 7187
7th Dam: D-R-A August 
EX-96,4E EEEE DOM
8-05 365 27460 4.3 1187 3.2 871
Lifetime 190200 4.4 8281 3.3 4457
*Nom. All-American Aged Cow 1986
*All-Wisconsin Aged Cow 1987
8th Dam: 
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader  EX-90,2E
9th Dam: 
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader  EX-90,3E

Durkacres Appl Cider-RED-ET EX-93 EEEE
*Grand Champion of the Mid-East Fall National Red & White Show 2022

(Dam of Lot B)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

LOT C  Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Oakfield Magic

*Embryos @ Trans Ova, MD

FULL sister to Lot C: 
Idee Windbrook Lynzi
EX-95,2E-CAN  95-MS
5-07 365 35064 4.5 1576 3.2 1138
Lifetime 134439 4.6 6131 3.4 4619
(Pictured above)
*1st Lifetime Production Cow & Res. 
Grand @ CA Nat’l Holstein Show 2021
*Can. Champs Mature Cow 2020
*All-Canadian 5yr-old 2019
*Res. All-American 4yr-old 2018
*Res. All-Canadian 4yr-old 2018
*All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2017
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2017
*Res. All-Canadian Jr 2yr-old 2016
*Res. All-American Jr 2yr-old 2016
*Res. All-Canadian Spring Yrlg 2015
*Res. All-American Spring Yrlg 2015

Jamie Black
39 Trumbull Parkway

Batavia, NY 14020
518-353-2602

Oakfield Magic-ET
3245851347    12/23 PTA +2713GTPI 
+513M +57F +21P +2.4PL 2.81SCS 
+4.02T +2.94UDC +2.36FLC 79%R 
Honour X EX-90 King Doc

Idee Goldwyn Lucia-ET 
EX-92-CAN    9930655
2-02 359 25882 4.5 1162 3.4   880
3-05 365 34310 4.1 1422 3.2 1111
5-02 365 28630 4.2 1199 3.0   860
6-10 365 31905 4.0 1261 2.9   924
Lifetime 145284 4.2 6147 3.2 4680
Sire: Braedale Goldwyn

2nd Dam: 
Idee Louis Luise-ET 
EX-94,2E-CAN
2-01   306 18175 4.0   730 3.6   650
3-04   365 32564 4.0 1300 3.5 1130
5-02   365 32656 3.9 1289 3.4 1106
6-08   365 31109 4.1 1265 3.4 1062
10-09 365 20615 4.1   842 3.5   712
Lifetime 162397 4.1 6612 3.5 5697
*Nom. All-Canadian 4yr-old 2006
3rd Dam: 
Idee Bellwood Ladonna
VG-87-CAN  87-MS 
4-05 319 26140 4.1 1085 3.3 858
4th Dam: 
C Ravenswell Lydia 
EX-92  EEEE  DOM
5-01 365 24578 4.6 1125 3.4 826
5th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Lynn VG-CAN
2-11 329 22335 4.0 888 3.6 811
6th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Connie VG-88-CAN
8-00 305 21420 3.9 840
7th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Citation VG-87-CAN
6-04 365 27725 3.8 1054
Lifetime 215519 3.7 7952
8th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Pathfinder EX-CAN
10-06 365 26338 3.5 924
Lifetime 242021 3.6 8814
9th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Fond Pathfinder VG-CAN
Lifetime 202334 3.7 7582
10th Dam: 
Eveermot Pathfinder Ormsby VG-CAN
Lifetime 190482 3.6 6927
*HM All-Canadian 3yr-old 1948
11th Dam: 
Eveermot Pabst Ormsby VG-CAN

Idee Windbrook Lynzi
EX-95,2E-CAN  95-MS 

*All-Canadian 5yr-old 2019
(FULL sister to Lot C)



LOT D  Embryos
*Selling 4-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Delta-Lambda

*Embryos @  at the farm, OH

Ack-Lee Registered Holsteins
9738 Township Road 141
East Liberty, OH 43319

Jay 937-935-8272
Kristy 937-935-8273

Kristopher 937-441-6866

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715   12/23 PTA +2808GTPI
+1321M +50F +46P +711NM$ +5.0PL
+2.74T +2.81UDC +1.01FLC 99%R
Delta X EX-91,2E Numero Uno

Budjon King Doc Adrienne-ET 
2-06  VG-86  VVVVV   3205758019
1-11 278 17630 3.9 661 3.2 530 RIP
Sire: Woodcrest King Doc
*2nd Summ Jr 2 M-E Summ Nat’l 2023
Maternal sisters include:
Budjon-Abbott Alexandra-ET  EX-93
   (Pictured above)
  *Nom. Jr. All-American Sr. 2yr-old 2019 
  *All-American Winter Yearling 2018
  *Jr Champion WDE Jr Show 2018
  *Nom. All-American Winter Calf 2017
Budjon-Abbott DR Addidas
  *Res. All-American Winter Calf 2017
Budjon-Abbott Automatic  EX-94
   *Nom. All-American Winter Calf 2017
Budjon-Abbott Ava Amanda  VG-86
   *Nom. All-American Fall Calf 2019

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Walk-Era Dundee Annelise
EX-95  EEEEE 
1-11 301 19490 3.4   672 3.0   587
2-11 365 35350 3.3 1163 3.0 1064
4-08 365 41090 3.3 1355 2.9 1196
Lifetime 117810 3.3 3924 3.0 3554
*Grand and Senior Champion 2017 
International Junior Holstein Show
*Jr All-American 5yr-old Cow 2017
*Nom. All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2015
*Nom. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2015 
*Nom. All-Canadian Jr 2yr-old 2014
*Nom. All-American Jr 2yr-old 2014
3rd Dam: 
Walk-Era Talent Augusta-ET 
EX-91,2E  EEVEE
5-04 365 32920 4.3 1403 3.2 1045
Lifetime 117040 4.0 4668 3.2 3746
4th Dam:
Liessels Outside Allie
EX-91  EEEEE 
4-03 365 31650 4.7 1475 3.3 1045
5th Dam: 
Welk-Shade Astro Arielle
VG-88  EVE+E 
3-02 365 21800 4.4 965 3.3 710
6th Dam: Welk-Shade Milan Amy
EX-93,2E  EEEEE 
2-11 330 23350 4.0   923 3.2 741
5-08 365 33440 3.6 1188 3.0 998
7th Dam: Welk-Shade Flip Apex
EX-90  EEEVV
4-07 331 25740 4.0 1042 3.2 817
Lifetime 100980 4.0 4013 3.2 3251
8th Dam: R-F-H Sexy Airess
VG-89  VVEE
7-08 332 22480 4.2 954 3.3 749
Lifetime 204760 4.2 8563 3.3 6288
8th Dam: Ideals Flame Alice
VG-85  +VV+
4-04 318 18360 3.7 687

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Budjon-Abbott Alexandra
EX-93 EEEEE
*Jr Champion WDE Jr Show 2018
(Mat. sister to the Dam of Lot D)

Walk-Era Dundee Annelise 
EX-95 EEEEE

*Grand Champion 2017 Int’l Jr Holstein Show
(2nd Dam of Lot D)



LOT E  Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Hanx-P

*Embryos @ Elmvue Farm

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Elmvue Farm
1562 State Highway 67
Johnstown, NY 12095

518-332-8469

Siemers Hanan Hanx-P-ET 
3243939096     12/23 PTA +2977GTPI 
+922M +.14% +77F +49P +767NM$ 
+3.9PL +3.41T +2.89UDC +1.47FLC
Hanans X VG-89 Luster-P

Wodmansees Sidekick Haze
3-07  EX-92  EEEEE    3207027751
2-01 365 27260 3.8 1031 3.3 892
Sire: Walnutlawn Sidekick
(Pictured above)
*3rd Jr 2yr-old N-E Fall Nat’l 2021

2nd Dam: 
Woodmansees Mogul Hazard
EX-91,2E  EE+VE
2-04 323 22790 4.4 1014 3.1   710
3-04 354 32020 4.5 1435 3.4 1084
4-06 365 30250 5.0 1508 3.4 1019
5-08 365 29280 4.1 1485 3.3   970
Lifetime 116200 4.8 5533 3.3 3850
3rd Dam: 
Woodmansees Ashck Halsea-ET 
RX-90  EEVEV
6-02 365 31430 4.6 1446 3.3 1038
7-04 365 31950 4.6 1457 3.2 1018
Lifetime 156070 4.6 7174 3.3 5136
4th Dam: 
Hazels Gldwn Hatty-ET 
EX-96,4E  EEEEE
5-07 305 34920 5.1 1775 3.3 1166
Lifetime 302720 5.1 15515 3.3 10416
*Res. All-American 150,000 lb Cow 2019
5th Dam: (Pictured above) 
Quality-Ridge Stormi Hazel
EX-96,2E  EEEEE
3-04 365 36491 3.6 1353 3.3 1204
5-01 365 40360 4.6 1844 3.0 1204
Lifetime 184130 4.3 7858 3.3 6044
*Nom. All-American 7 straight years in 
milking form!
6th Dam: 
Quality-Ridge SS Heidi
EX-90,2E   EEEVV
5-06 305 24290 3.7 908 3.2 780
Lifetime 156500 3.8 6021 3.3 5171
7th Dam:
Quality-Ridge Astre Hazel
VG-88  VEEEV
4-08 305 26210 3.1 818 3.2 848

Quality-Ridge Stormi Hazel 
EX-96,2E EEEEE
*Only cow ever Nom. All-Am 7 straight years
(5th Dam of Lot E)

Woodmansees Sidekick Haze 
EX-92 EEEEE

3rd Jr 2yr-old N-E Fall Nat’l 2021
(Dam of Lot E)



LOT F  Embryos
*Selling 4-#1 IVF female embryos  
  2-#1 sired by Hulu*R 
  2-#1 sired by Unix

*Embryos @ Trans Ova, Madison

Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave

George, IA 51237
712-348-1802

Sires of Lot E embryos: 
Siemers Wold Hulu 37006-ET*RC
3245702863   12/23 PTA +2901GTPI
+1001M +56F +48P +3.5PL +.2DPR
+3.85T +3.27UDC +1.59FLC 79%R
Wolfgang X VG-89 Luster
    AND
Croteau Lesperron Unix
107567492C     12/23 PTA +2304GTPI
+690M +21F +13P +.9PL 2.98SCS 
+2.17T +2.01UDC +.11FLC 99%R
Numero Uno X VG-85 Domain

Dam of Lot G embryos:
Ernest-Anthony Artha-ET 
6-04  EX-94,2E  EEEEE   3129745760
2-04 305 17690 4.2   746 3.4 598
3-03 305 23880 4.0   958 3.1   740
4-06 365 28090 3.6 1022 3.2   902
5-10 365 33240 4.1 1378 3.3 1093
Lifetime 107390 4.0 4310 3.3 3493
Sire: Gillette Windbrook-ETS 
(Pictured above)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Arethusa Fever Almira-ET 
EX-96,3E EEEEE
*All-American Sr 2yr-old 2014
(2nd Dam of Lot F)

Ernest-Anthony Artha-ET 
EX-94,2E EEEEE

6-00 365 36036 3.6 1238 2.9 1005
(Dam of Lot F)

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Arethusa Fever Almira-ET
EX-96,3E  EEEEE 
2-10 305 27510 5.4 1489 3.2   876
6-06 359 41830 4.6 1905 3.2 1336
8-11 305 42720 4.1 1753 3.4 1432
Lifeitme 228610 4.6 10447 3.3 7532
*Un. All-American Sr 2yr-old 2014
*Res. All-American Milking Yrlg 2013
*4th Generation All-American
3rd Dam: Arethusa Affection-ETS
EX-92  EE+EE
2-10 305 27260 4.1 1120 3.1 834
Lifetime 102500 4.5 4629 3.2 3324
*All-American Milking Yrlng 2009
*1st Milking Yearling WDE 2009
4th Dam: EO Siemers Ashlyns Angel-ET
EX-96,3E  EEEEE  GMD
4-03 365 41370 4.2 1749 3.3 1355
9-10 365 39800 6.0 2383 3.1 1252
Lifetime 225080 4.8 10836 3.3 7333
*All-American Wtr Yr Hfr 2005
*Res. All-Am Sr 2yr-old 2006
*HM All-Canadian Aged Cow 2010
Maternal sisters include:
EK-Oseeana Ambrosia-ET EX-95,2E R. A-A
EK-Oseena Aphrodite EX-95 2E  N. A-A
Kingsmill Ashlyns Audrey EX-94  N. A-A
5th Dam: Tri-Day Ashlyn-ET
EX-96,2E  EEEEE  GMD-DOM
4-09 365 43090 4.8 2079 3.5 1503
Lifetime 144770 4.6 6665 3.5 5135
*All-Time All-American 4yr-old cow
*HHM All-Time All-Am Sr 3yr-old
*All-Am & All-Can 4yr-old cow 2001
*All-Am & Res. All-Can Sr 3yr-old 2000
7th Dam: Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite
EX-92,2E  EVEEE  DOM
6-01 337 22670 3.4 770 3.1 706
*Res. All-Am Produce of Dam 2000
*Nom Jr All-Am Aged Cow 1995
8th Dam: Bendy-Brook Star Fonda 
VG-86 VG-MS
Lifetime 108500 3.4 3725 3.2 3430



LOT G  Embryos
*Selling 4-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Pazzle

*Embryos @ Vytelle, Albany, NY

Retso Holsteins c/o Brian & Cassie Oster
PO Box 49

Schodack Landing, NY 12156
315-761-3175

Siemers Rz Pazzle 34954-ET
3218556317    12/23 PTA +3058GTPI 
+605M +.24% +92F +.10% +47P 
+867NM$ +4.8PL +.4DPR 2.76SCS 
+3.26T +2.93UDC +1.86FLLC 81%R 
Rozline X EX-91 Delta-Lambda

Retso Sidekick Cheyanne-ET 
3-06  EX-90  EEE+E   69708188  
12/23 PTA +3.01T +2.42UDC +.86FLC
2-00 327 23130 5.2 1210 3.7 856
Sire: Walnutlawn Sidekick
Full sister:  (Pictured above) 
Retso Sidekick Charlene-ET 
EX-92  EEEEE   
*Un. All-American Jr 2yr-old 2022
*Res. All-National Jr 2yr-old 2022
*1st Jr 2yr-old WDE 2022

2nd Dam: 
Butlerview Doorman Camo-ET 
EX-92  EEVEE
2-03 359 22614 4.8 1085 3.6 813
3-05 365 26591 4.7 1244 3.6 945
*HM All-NY Sr 2yr-old 2016
Sisters include:
Silvermaple Bolton Cameo EX-94
Silvermaple Braz Camille-ET EX-94
Butlerview Doorman Class EX-91
*Res. Jr All-American Spring Yrlng 2015
*HM All-American Spring Calf 2014
Silvermaple Windham Camille EX-92
*Res. All-Am & All-Can Sr 2yr-old 2015
3rd Dam:  (Pictured above)
Silvermaple Damion Camomile
EX-95  EEEEE
3-03 365 32268 4.1 1327 3.4 1098
Lifetime 130677 4.2 5506 3.5 4555
*Sold for $290,000 in 2012 Int’l Intrigue Sale
*All-American Jr 3yr-old 2011 
*All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2011
*Int, & Res.Grand Champ WDE 2011 
*Int. Champ Royal Winter Fair 2011 
*All-Canadian Jr 2yr-old 2010
*All-American Jr 2yr Old 2010
4th Dam: 
Stanhope Camila Goldwyn-ET 
VG-89-CAN @ 9yrs *1
4-01 365 30461 4.9 1486 3.1 952
Lifetime 127053 4.7 6001 3.4 4358
5th Dam: 
Kendu Triumphant Charity
EX-93-CAN 3* 
3-04 365 28518 3.7 1064 2.9 834
*2nd 5yr-old Vancouver Island 2006
6th Dam: 
Kendu Broker Cleopatra GP-83-CAN 
3-01 321 22000 4.0 886 3.5 763
7th Dam: 
Elm Craft Tab Crystal VG-88-CAN 
6-11 365 27661 3.0 1069 3.2 888
Lifetime 142649 4.0 5681 3.3 4744

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Silvermaple Damion Camomile
EX-95 EEEEE 
*All-Am & All-Can Jr 3yr-old 2011
(3rd Dam of Lot G)

Retso Sidekick Charlene-ETRetso Sidekick Charlene-ET
EX-92 EEEEEEX-92 EEEEE

*Un. All-American Jr 2yr-old 2022
(Full sister to the Dam of Lot G)



~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

LOT H 
Ayrshire Embryos
*Selling 3-#1 IVF female embryos
sired by Autograph

*Embryos @ Vytelle, Albany, NY

Sara Pulver
191 Strafford Rd

Tunbridge, VT 05077
518-260-0019

Marilie Autograph-ET
120267338C     12/22 PTA +460PTI 
+.5T +803M +17F +17P  +1.5PL
Tuxedo X Burdette

Haynes-Farm Dazzle Banshee
5-06  EX-94,2E    3137017954
2-00 252 17790 3.5 618 3.1 548
2-10 288 24050 2.7 652 3.1 734
3-09 312 29350 3.2 925 3.1 897
4-10 272 28470 3.3 928 3.0 845
Sire: Family-Af-Ayr Reality Dazzle-ET
(Pictured above)
*Un. Jr All-American Fall Yearling in 
Milk 2019
*Nom. All-American Fall Yearling in 
Milk 2019
*Nom. Jr All-American Sr 2yr-old 2020
*Nom. All-American 4yr-old 2022
*Res. Grand Champion S. Nat’l 2022
*Grand Champion South. Nat’l 2023
*HM All-Am Component Merit Cow 2023

2nd Dam: 
Haynes-Farm Brachiosaurus
EX-92
3-10 249 27060 4.3 1165 3.1   846
4-10 305 33400 3.6 1194 3.1 1034
*Un. All-American Fall Yearling in 
Milk 2017
*Un. Jr All-American Fall Yearling 
in Milk 2017
*Nom. All-American Sr 2yr-old 2018
*Jr All-American Sr 2yr-old 2018

3rd Dam: 
Haynes-Farm Herman T-Rex
GP-83
6-01 326 21910 4.6 1007 3.2 709
Lifetime 104400 4.2 4393 3.1 3275

4th Dam: 
Fide Stone Twinkle Toes
VG-85  
4-01 312 20920 3.9 824 3.1 654

5th Dam: 
Fi De Heligo Tootsie Roll
EX-92
10-00 311 20690 3.7 772 2.9 595
Lifetime 157490 3.7 5858 2.9 4500

Haynes-Farm Dazzle Banshee EX-94,2E
*Grand Champion Southern National 2023

(Dam of Lot H embryos)



LOT I
Guernsey Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos
sired byTorpedo

*Embryos @ Warwick Manor Farm

Full sister to Jamaica: 
Springhill Mentor Jazzy  EX-95
4-06 365 34720 52 1799 3.6 1260
(Pictured above)
*Un. All-American 4yr-old 2017
*Un. All-AMerican Sr 3yr-old 2016
*Un. All-American Fall Calf 2013
*All-American Fall Yearling 2014
*Res. All-American Aged Cow 2019
*Grand Champion WDE 2019
*Res. Grand Champion WDE 2016
*Grand Champ OH State Fair ‘16 & ‘17

Warwick Manor Farm
1587 Briertown Rd
East Earl, PA 17519

717-989-0521

Lang Haven London Torpedo
3233414503     12/23 PTA +88PTI 
+168M +.02% +12F +.04% +13P 
+1.80T +2.00UDC +3.90FLC
London X Pilot

Springhill Mentor Jamaica-ET 
7-02  EX-93     68034291    A2/A2
3-06 297 21042 6.1 1285 3.2 670
5-06 333 27670 6.6 1815 3.2 885
7-01 365 24310 5.8 1410 3.4 819
Sire: Mar Ral Royal Mentor
(Pictured above)
*Res All-American 4yr-old 2019
*1st 4yr-old Sr Champ & HM Grand 
NJGS-Madison 2019
*4th 4yr-old NGS-Madison 2019
*1st 4 yrd-old & HM Sr Champ NGS 
Harrisburg 2019
*Grand Champion MD State Fair 2019
*4th Sr 3yr-old NGS-Madison 2018

2nd Dam: 
Dix Lee Tiller Joke  EX-93
2-00 365 24167 4.8 1158 3.3   794
5-06 365 31350 4.9 1543 3.3 1033
*All American Jr 2yr-old 2006
*Res Int. Champion, Harrisburg 2006
*High Seller 2007 Nat,l Conv. Sale
*Res. All American 5yr-old 2009
*Grand Champion, Louisville 2009

3rd Dam: 
Dix Lee Jiffy Jipsy  EX-90
4-08 365 25080 4.6 1142 3.4 852

4th Dam: 
Dix Lee Smikey Bear Jigger  
GP-84

5th Dam: 
Dix Lee Bretts Bionic Jingle
VG-86

6th Dam: 
Dix Lee Fayette Jingo   
EX-90
 4-02 305 21510 4.6 992 3.6 768

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Springhill Mentor Jazzy  
EX-95 
*4X All-American
(Full sister to the Dam of Lot I)

Springhill Mentor Jamaica-ET 
EX-93

*Res All-American 4yr-old 2019
(Dam of Lot I embryos)



LOT J Choice
*Selling 1st choice of 3 females pregs 
due September, 2024

Caleb, Josiah, Helena, Adrian & Ella Olson
6653 Fredrickson Rd

Lena, WI 54139
920-676-2516

Farnear Altitude-RED-ET
3128013348   12/23 PTA +2180GTPI
+121M +.03% +12F +.03% +13P
+2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 99%R
Arvis X EX-96 McCutchen

Our-Favorite Enshrine-ET 
6-01  EX-94,2E  EEEEE   3136617240
1-11 355 19200 4.6   881 3.7 715
3-02 365 26360 4.4 1165 3.7 971
4-05 365 25320 4.7 1189 3.9 983
Sire: Scientific B Defiant-ET*RC
(Pictured above)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Our-Favorite Endless-ET 
EX-95,3E  EEEEE   
2-00 353 24790 4.6 1143 3.7   914
3-02 365 35100 4.8 1686 3.6 1275 
4-08 365 39800 4.5 1786 3.6 1423
6-08 365 45900 4.1 1869 3.8 1729
Lifetime 230400 4.6 10519 3.8 8777
*Mat. sister to Upgrade & Undenied
3rd Dam: Our-Favorite Unlimited
EX-94,2E  EEVEE
8-01 365 34020 4.5 1539 3.7 1254
Lifetime 181200 4.7 8431 3.8 6880
4th Dam: Our-Favorite Obvious-ET 
EX-93,2E  EEEVE
3-06 365 39340 4.0 1577 3.4 1344
Lifetime 178630 4.3 7684 3.6 6445
5th Dam: Our-Favorite Outburst-ET 
EX-93,4E  EEEEE  GMD
4-03 365 45880 3.9 1807 3.3 1499
6-03 365 46890 4.0 1861 3.2 1521
Lifetime 356920 4.1 14776 3.5 12609
6th Dam: Our-Favorite Conceited
EX-92,3E  EEEEE  GMD-DOM 
4-08 365 44330 3.7 1625 3.4 1514
Lifetime 237770 3.8 9080 3.5 8421
7th Dam: Our-Favorite Morgan-ET 
EX-92,2E  EEEEE  GMD-DOM 
5-03 365 42130 3.5 1468 3.2 1366
Lifetime 202890 3.8 7674 3.4 6842
8th Dam: Our-Favorite Megan-ET 
VG-89  EEVVV  GMD-DOM
5-10 365 47530 3.3 1557 3.1 1477
Lifetime 215550 3.5 7488 3.3 7015
9th Dam: EDR V I Angie Melvina
EX-93,3E  EEEEE  GMD-DOM
9-06 365 35170 3.2 11229 3.1 1083
Lifetime 154462 3.2 4913 3.1 4776
10th Dam: EDR Astro Cap Angie
EX-91,2E  EEEE  GMD-DOM
9-00 365 37090 3.3 1223 3.0 1106
Lifetime 212780 3.5 7511 3.0 5816

Our-Favorite Endless-ET
EX-95,3E EEEEE
4-08 365 39800 4.5 1786 3.6 1423
(2nd Dam of Lot J)

Our-Favorite Enshrine-ET 
EX-94,2E EEEEE

3-02 365 26360 4.4 1165 3.7 971
(Dam of Lot J)



LOT K  
Jersey Choice
*Selling 1st choice of 3 female pregs. 
due June, 2024 by Colton

Camryn & Maci Crothers
113 County Rd 12A
Pitcher, NY 13136

443-553-7606

Chilli Action Colton-ET
66738335     12/23 PTA -75GJPI +1.7T 
+.30%F +.11%P +.1PL +19.6GJUI 
Action X EX-91% Connection

Hillacres Joel Verona
4-07  EX-93%     3141545619
1-07 265   7630 4.4 338 3.8 288
2-06 305 12520 4.5 567 4.0 497
4-00 264 18380 4.4 807 3.4 631
5-01 214 12330 5.1 623 3.7 459
Sire: Guimo Joel-ET
(Pictured above)
*1st 4yr-old and Grand Champion @
Western National Jersey Show 2021

2nd Dam: 
Hillacres Redpath Victorious
VG-85%   
1-11 305 14990 4.6 695 3.5 525

3rd Dam: 
Hillacres Eclipse Vibrant
EX-91% 
5-01 305 15610 5.3 824 3.8 597

4th Dam: 
Hillacres Villas Vavoom  VG-88% 
7-11 305 18530 4.6 845 3.7 688

5th Dam: 
Hillacres Royal Villa  VG-82% 
6-11 305 21930 4.1 899 3.4 748

6th Dam: 
Hillacres Duncan Vista  EX-91% 
6-10 305 13990 4.7 662 3.8 537

7th Dam: 
Hillacres Master Victoria  VG-82% 
2-11 305 10150 4.4 444 3.8 383

8th Dam:
Hillacres Ben Ellen  EX-91% 
4-01 287 16210 4.4 707 3.7 597

9th Dam: 
Hillacres Ogston Suzie  VG-86% 
10-09 395 14190 4.1 580 3.5 490

Hillacres Joel Verona EX-93%
*1st 4yr-old and Grand Champion @Western National Jersey Show 2021

(Dam of Lot K)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT L 
Jersey Choice
*Selling 1st choice of 3 female pregs. 
due 3/1/24 by Tequila

LOT M
Jersey Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Kid Rock

Lot M embryos will be at the sale
 -see Tim Natzke

Jason Luttropp
N822 County Road XX

Berlin, WI 54923

Sire of Lot L Choice: 
Tower Vue Prime Tequila-ET 
114816452    12/23 PTA +18.4GJUI 
Primetime X EX-94% Sambo

Sire of Lot M embryos:
Mr Kathies Kid Rock
3128791587   12/23 PTA +19.7GJUI
Gentry X EX-93% Comerica

Dam of Lots l and M: 
Hi Poits Concept Spunky Morgan (6)
8-06  EX-96%     118849207
1-10 305 13600 5.1   695 3.7 507 
3-01 305 19000 5.1   973 3.7 711
4-01 305 18390 5.0   914 3.7 689 
5-03 305 23460 4.2   980 3.6 849 
6-03 305 24110 4.3 1025 3.5 846 
7-03 298 21240 5.0 1057 3.6 755 
8-02 305 18680 4.9   922 3.6 678 
9-04 297 19440 4.7   904 3.7 712
Sire: Forever Hopeful Spunky-ET
(Pictured above)
*Grand Champion of the Wisconsin 
Spring Dairy Showcase in 2019 
*Res. All-American Jr 2yr-old 2015

2nd Dam: 
Brenhaven Comerica Model (5)
EX-90%
2-01 296 12570 5.3 663 3.6 453

3rd Dam: 
Royark DC Megan (4) 
EX-90% 
 
4th Dam:
Dreamroad Signature Keepguessing
EX-91%  
7-06 305 22810 4.4 1014 3.2 737

5th Dam: 
Dreamroad Remake Keepguess
EX-90% 
6-03 305 22940 4.0 919 3.2 745

6th Dam: 
Dreamroad Brook Guess Again
EX-90%
6-03 281 14530 5.0 732 3.7 531

7th Dam: 
Sugar Hill Yankee Guess
VG-88% 
4-10 305 14280 4.6 662 3.7 531

Hi Poits Concept Spunky Morgan (6)  EX-96%
*Grand Champion of the Wisconsin Spring Dairy Showcase in 2019

(Dam of Lots L and M)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT N  
Jersey Embryos
*Selling 5-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Gigawatt

*Embryos will be at the sale.
 -see Tim Natzke

Maternal sister to Embryos:
Crestbrooke Colton Melonia  EX-91%
  *1st Spring Yrlig Western Nat’l 2021
  *Nom. ABA All-AmSpring Calf 2020
  *3rd Spring Calf All-Am Jersey Show 2020 
Crestbrooke VIP Meme-ET  VG-86%
  *Nom. ABA All-Am Spring Calf 2021
  *1st Spring Calf WI State Show 2021
  *2nd Spring Calf Int’l Show 2021 
Crestbrooke VIP Melanie-ET  VG-85% 
  *6th Spring Calf All-Am Jersey Show 2021 
Crestbrooke Barnabas My-O-My VG-88%
  *2nd Winter Yearling Western Nat’l 2020
  * Winter Calf MW Nat’/ Spring 2019 
Crestbrooke Casino Miss Guided-ET  VG-88%
  *6th Spring Calf lntemational Show 2021 
Crestbrooke Kid Rock Moonstone-ET
  *HM ABA All-Am Spring Calf 2023
  *1st Spring Calf & HM JC WI State 
Show 2023
  *3rd Spring Calf Int’l Show 2023

Crestbrooke Jerseys
c/o Tim, Barb & Kyle Natzke

N4543 County Rd K
Fond Du Lac, WI 54937

920-979-0611

Rapid Bay Gigawatt-ET 
120297418C      12/23 PTA +18.2GJUI
+1.2T +.28%F +.10%P 
Viral X EX-95,2E Socrates

Derouin Tequila Madone-ET
6-06  EX-95%    108893143C 
1-10 305 12990 5.0   647 3.9   512 
3-00 305 17650 5.0   886 3.9   690 
4-02 305 20450 4.4   902 3.8   786 
5-02 305 22320 5.1 1147 3.8   847 
6-03 305 30880 6.2 1921 3.7 1141 
7-07 305 32530 6.9 2238 3.5 1140
8-11 173 19646 6.4 1266 3.6   711 RIP
Sire: Tower  Vue Prime Tequila-ET
(Pictured above)
*Res. All-Canadian Fall Calf 2015
*2nd Fall Calf Royal 2015
*1st Fall Calf & Jr Champ Ontario 2015
*8th Milking Yearling WDE 2016
*1st  Milking Yearling & Res. Grand 
Champion WI State Fair 2016

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: 
Norval Acres Weaver Madona
VG-89%-CAN
1-11   305 12366 4.5 557 3.7 462
2-11   305 14400 4.6 667 3.8 548
10-09 305 16408 4.6 759 3.9 639
11-11 305 21419 4.4 942 3.8 818
13-01 305 16091 4.5 728 3.7 590
Lifetime 144214 4.5 6516 3.9 5564
3rd Dam: 
Norval Acres Whistler Madona
EX-91%
3-04 305 22932 5.4 1241 4.3 986
4th Dam: 
Norval Acres Her Mattie
EX-94,3E-CAN
4-00 305 16656 4.6 761 3.7 614
Lifetime 108561 4.6 5005 3.7 1803
5th Dam: 
Norval Acres Valid Miss
EX-CAN
5-02 305 14205 4.5 638 3.8 539
6th Dam: 
Norval Acres Miss Babe 23P
EX-CAN
5-11 305 13724 5.0 684 4.0 550
Lifetime 108915 4.7 5137 3.9 3845
7th Dam:
Pine Haven Miss Pixie 2H
EX-94-CAN 
8-04 305 171094 4.3 734 
Lifetime 107263 4.6 4906 3.5 416
8th Dam: 
Norwall Castor’s Anda 
EX-90-CAN
13-05 305 15576 4.5 693
Lifetime 139887 4.7 6527

Derouin Tequila Madone-ET EX-93%
*Res. All-Canadian Fall Calf 2015

(Dam of Lots N and J4)



LOT O 
Jersey Embryos
*Selling 4-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Chicora

*Embryos @ Trans Ova, MD

Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave

George, IA 51237
712-348-1802

Avonlea Chicora-ET
14402312C      12/23 PTA +20.3JUI 
+1.6T +.11%F +.07%P +1.7PL +2.6DPR
Joyride X EX-96,2E Premier

Woodmohr Pure Delight-ET 
7-04  EX-95%    116642934
2-03 305 16470 5.7   945 4.0 656 
3-04 305 17940 6.0 1084 4.0 712 
4-06 305 19560 6.2 1219 3.8 739 
5-07 305 22670 5.4 1231 3.7 830 
6-10 305 23470 5.3 1235 3.8 885
Sire: Bridon Remake Comerica-ET
(Pictured above) 
*Nom. All-American Aged Cow 2016
*5 EX-95 sisters!!
Sisters include:
Woodmohr Marlos Ultra Divine-ET 
EX-95%   (Pictured above)
*HM All-Am Production Cow 2015
*Nom. All-Am Jr 3yr-old 2012
*HHM All-Am Produce Member 2013
*Res. Grand Champ MN State Fair 2015

2nd Dam:
MJ Candy DC Godiva
EX-95% 
2-11   305 12486 5.1   631 3.9 491 
3-11   267 12547 4.6   571 3.7 466 
4-09   305 15221 5.0   764 3.9 599 
6-02   269 16471 4.7   771 3.7 611 
7-00   305 16855 4.5   765 3.9 654 
7-11   305 13530 4.9   663 3.8 517 
8-10   294 10510 5.4   564 4.1 430 
9-10   305 15460 4.6   717 3.7 573 
10-11 305 20570 5.1 1053 3.7 771 
12-08 305 21180 5.1 1081 3.6 771 
15-10 305 19780 5.3 1056 3.6 709
*Grand Champion MN State Fair Jr 
Show 1993 & 1994
*Nom. All-Am Produce of Dam 2019

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Woodmohr Marlos Ultra Divine-ET 
EX-95%
*Nom. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2012
(Mat. sister to the Dam of Lot O)

Woodmohr Pure Delight-ET 
EX-95%

*Nom. All-American Aged Cow 2016
(Dam of Lot O)



LOT P 
Jersey Embryos
*Selling 4-#1 IVF female embryos 
sired by Jordan

*Embryos @ Anthony Crothers in 
Pitcher, NY

Joe Brinton
7025 Battle Creek Rd

Athens, PA 18810
717-917-8280

Audibel Jordan-ET 
13024634C       	12/23 PTA +11GJPI 
+1.6T +.14%F +.10%P +17.9GJUI 
Weststar X Premier

SVHeaths Tbow Jaspar
4-10  EX-91%     67254615
2-00 305 10780 5.5 588 3.8 413 
3-02 305 13170 5.8 762 3.7 492 
4-03 305 14690 5.4 795 3.9 568 
5-11 305 17050 5.6 949 3.5 598 
7-01 305 16140 5.4 872 3.7 598
Sire: Jemi Sultan Teabow
Maternal sister:
SVHeaths Tequila Jolie  EX-94%
 (Pictured above)
*1st Aged Cow at the Jersey Event 2022
*Res. All-American 5yr-old 2021
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2019
*1st Jr 3yr-old, R. Int. & HM Grand 
Champion All-Am Jersey Show 2019 

2nd Dam: 
SVHeaths Verbatim Jubilee
EX-91% 
2-09 305 12790 5.5 703 4.1 530
3-09 305 13380 6.1 813 4.3 572
3rd Dam: 
Dean J T Jade Jumper-ET
EX-90% 
8-09 249 12080 6.3 759 4.4 527
4th Dam: 
Bonnyburn Joel Sabrina  
EX-92% 
7-02 305 12500 6.3 786 4.1 512
6th Dam: 
Piedmont General Sara  
EX-90,3E-CAN
5-10 305 15813 5.4 866 3.9 624
7th Dam: 
Bonnyburn Brigadier Spritly 
VG-86-CAN
3-03 287 13646 4.6 638 3.9 536
8th Dam: 
Bonnyburn Imperial Sprite  
EX-2E-CAN
3-06 305 13918 5.2 723 3.9 550
*Nom. All-Canadian 4yr-old 1990
*Res. All-Canadian 3yr-old 1989
9th Dam: 
Bonnybrun Pal’s Spirit  
VG-86% 
5-00 305 11816 4.1 503 3.6 435
10th Dam: 
Bonnyburn Sleeping Spangle  
EX-91-CAN
7-11 305 14262 4.6 668 3.8 554
11th Dam: 
Bonnyburn Generators Sparkle  
VG-86-CAN

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

SVHeaths Tequila Jolie  EX-94%
*Res. All-American 5yr-old 2021 and Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2019

(Mat. sister to the Dam of Lot P)



LOT A1  Ayrshire
Blackstone PV Wingate-ET
3254468371   Tattoo V371
Born 12/1/23

Peter Vail
1751 Grande Park Drive

Englewood, FL 34223
518-231-1731

Marilie Autograph-ET
120267338C     12/22 PTA +460PTI 
+.5T +803M +17F +17P  +1.5PL
Tuxedo X Burdette

De La Plaine Remington Wing-ET
5-01  EX-92,2E     110618695
3-06 318 18950 4.9   931 3.6 674
4-11 322 28290 4.5 1274 3.3 934
Sire: Mapleburn Remington-ET
(Pictured above)
*2nd Jr 3yr-old Soutthern Nat’l 2014

2nd Dam: 
Forever Schoon Ping
2-03 365 19629 4.6   902 3.7 732
3-08 365 26989 4.6 1239 3.5 946
5-02 365 27236 4.4 1210 3.6 972
8-03 365 27007 4.6 1246 3.5 935
9-08 365 27015 4.4 1186 3.5 948
Lifetime 140157 4.5 6345 3.6 5042

3rd Dam: 
Forever Schoon Pretty
4-05 359 25064 4.4 1098 3.6 895
6-07 365 26026 4.6 1206 3.4 884

De La Paine Remington Wing-ET EX-92,2E 
4-11 322 28290 4.5 1274 3.3 934

(Dam of Lot A1)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT B1  Brown Swiss
A Joy RF Wako
68231778   Tattoo A238
Born 9/12/23  

A Joy Swiss
21 Lalor Lane 

Little Meadows PA 18830 
Andrew 315-750-0719
Abbie 570-637-2987

A Joy Royal Flush
68197043    12/23 PTA +.4T +9F +1P 
Durham X EX-94,3E Crown Royal

A Joy T Wakita-ET 
3-09  EX-90  VEEEV   68207386
2-04 288 15617 4.5 681 3.4 525
3-06 305 21660 4.3 941 3.4 736 (proj.)
Sire: Cuttung Edge Thunder

2nd Dam: 
Kuhlkows Total Witchitaw
EX-93,3E  EEEEE 
2-10 305 18110 4.1   737 3.3   595
4-00 305 20190 4.3   865 3.6   720
6-05 305 27810 4.2 1180 3.2   897
8-01 365 33950 4.2 1436 3.2 1092
Lifetime 161540 4.5 7267 3.4 5536
3rd Dam: 
Cutting Edge Sup Whistle
VG-88  EEVVV 
4th Dam: 
Top Acres Surge Wish-ET 
VG-87  EVV++ 
2-00 365 19390 4.1 787 3.4 657
5th Dam: 
Top Acres Andre Whisper-ET 
EX-93,2E  EEEEE
5-07 365 32941 5.8 1921 3.6 1174 
*Nom. All-American Winter Calf 2005
6th Dam: (Pictured above)
Top Acres EJ Whizzbang
EX-93,5E  EEEEE
8-00 365 28980 5.2 1505 3.5 1011
Lifetime 168310 5.2 8547 3.5 6068
*Nat’l Total Performance Cow 1996
*All-American 5yr-old 1995
*All-American 3yr-old 1993
*All-American Jr 2yr-old 1992
*Nom. All-American Aged Cow 1998
*Nom. All-American 4yr-old 1994
7th Dam: 
My T Fine Whisper-TW 
EX-90,2E  EEEE 
4-01 365 25020 4.6 1145 3.8 947
Lifetime 118360 4.7 5431 3.7 4408
*Res. All-American Aged Cow 1992
*Res. All-American 5yr-old 1991
*Res. All-American 4yr-ld 1990

Kuhlkows Total Witchitaw 
EX-93,3E EEEEE

8-01 365 33950 4.2 1436 3.2 1092
(2nd Dam of Lot B1)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT 1    #5948

Oakfield Bene Electric-ET
4-08  EX-94  EEEEE
3134445472   99%RHA-I 
Born 6/2/19   12/23 PTA +3.47T
2-02 365 24570 4.5   862 3.1   766
3-03 365 33160 3.5 1163 3.3 1097
Fresh 2/12/24

Donor Dam: 
-avg. 9 trans embryos in 3 flushes
*Complete results available on request
 

Electic’s show winnings include:
*1st Jr 3yr-old M-E Fall Nat’l 2022
*2nd Jr 2yr-old M-E Fall Nat’l 2021

*10th generation EX cow!

Jonathan and Alicia Lamb
6880 Albion Rd

Oakfield, NY 14125
Alicia 585-993-8026 

Jamie Black 518-353-2602

Wedgewood Benefit-ET 
12089093C     12/23 PTA +1750GTPI 
+471M +2.35T +1.30UDC +.58FLC 
Beemer X VG-88 Dempsey

Oakfeld Gold Chip Efron-ET
5-02  EX-94  EEVEE   3127422387
2-09 365 23800 3.7   883 3.6   851
3-10 330 31230 3.9 1228 3.3 1041
4-10 319 32740 3.5 1159 3.4 1100
Sire: Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET
*3rd 4yr-old East Fall Nat’l 2019
Maternal sisters include: 
Budjon-JK Atwood Ekira-ET  EX-94,2E
*OH State Fair Futurity Winner
*Res. Int. Champion OH State Fair 2015
Budjon-JK Atwd Eware-ETS  EX-94
*Res. Int Champ WI Champ Show 2015
*Champion B&O M-W Champ Show 2015
*1st Sr 2yr-old/Res. Int Champ WI State ‘15
*Member All-Can Jr Breeders Herd 2014
Oakfield Gold Chip Efron-ET 
EX-94 (95-MS)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Budjon-JK Emilys Edair-ET 
EX-95,2E EEEEE
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2010 
and Nom. All-American 4yr-old 2011
(2nd Dam of Lot 1)

Oakfield Bene Electric-ET 
EX-94 EEEEE

*1st Jr 3yr-old Mid-East Fall National 2022
(She sells as Lot 1)

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Budjon-JK Emilys Edair-ET 
EX-95,2E  EEEEE  
2-02 332 24910 3.5   880 3.3   821
3-03 330 27000 3.5   957 3.3   904
4-03 365 38420 3.2 1241 3.3 1264
5-11 365 37850 3.5 1307 3.2 1204
Lifetime 148190 3.4 5020 3.3 4850
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2010
*Res. All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2010
*Nom. All-American 4yr-old 2011
*4th gen. All-American Nominee!
3rd Dam: Budjon-JK Storm Emily-ET 
EX-92,2E  EEEEE  DOM
4-08 365 41090 3.7 1514 3.2 1329
Lifetime 105520 3.6 3831 3.3 3468
*Res. All-American Sr 2yr-old 2005
4th Dam: Budjon-JK Linjet Eileen-ET
EX-96,4E  EEEEE  GMD-DOM
5-06 365 44700 3.7 1647 3.1 1383
Lifetime 194050 3.6 6935 3.4 6518
*All-American 5yr-old 2004
*Res. All-Am Aged Cow 2005
*Nom. All-Am Sr 2yr-old 2001
*HM All-Can  Sr 3yr-old 2002
*Res. Sr Champ WDE 2004
5th Dam: Krull Broker Elegance
EX-96,3E  EEEEE  GMD-DOM
5-07 365 40950 3.7 1522 3.1 1272
Lifetime 183710 3.7 6878 3.4 6967
*3X All-American Nominee
6th Dam: Krull Starbuck Excellency
EX-90  EEEEV  GMD-DOM
3-03 365 27140 3.5 937 3.4 930
7th Dam: Krull TT Excellency  
EX-90  DOM
Lifetime 109780 3.7 4077 3.1 3396
8th Dam: Krull Boot Mark Excellency
EX-92,2E  EEEE  GMD-DOM
Lifetime 201440 3.5 7105F
9th Dam: Krull Kingstead Excellency
EX-92,4E  VVEE  GMD
Lifetime 179790 3.6 6436F



LOT 2    #2155

Ms Doorman Kiss Me-ET
3231442939   99%RHA-I 
Born 9/3/21

Fresh 12/18/23

*Sr 2yr-old for 2024 shows!

*Jr Champion MD State Fair 2022!

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Sheri & Greg Lloyd
167 Amelia Lane

Middleburgh, NY 12122
413-770-3064

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
107281711C     12/23 PTA +2129GTPI 
+2.46T +1.54UDC +.65FLC 99%R 
Bookem X EX-94 Shottle

Highborn Gold Kloud-ET 
5-11  EX-92  EEVEE   70756776 
2-00 320 23550 4.7 1117 2.9 691
3-00 207 18830 3.5   651 2.7 499
5-04 365 30400 5.2 1595 2.8 862
Sire: Braedale Goldwyn
(Pictured above)
*4th Sr 3yr-old East Fall Nat’l 2015

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Han-Me-Down Kloud Nine
EX-94,3  EEEEE 
2-05 305 21080 4.1   873 3.0 631
3-06 305 28390 3.6 1029 3.0 847
4-11 305 29570 3.9 1153 2.8 824
6-10 305 33020 4.1 1344 2.7 886
8-10 305 27940 4.3 1212 2.9 797
Lifetime 167350 4.0 6722 2.9 4861
3rd Dam: 
Han-Me-Down Storm Kloud-ET
VG-87  EEE++
3-11 305 20750 3.9 799 3.0 617
4th Dam: 
Han-Me-Down Star Kissed-ET 
EX-94,4E  EEEEE 
5-01 23150 3.8 887 3.2 752
*1st 5yr+ Dry Cow M-E Spring Nat’l 
2002 & 2003 at 12 & 13 yrs-old
*2nd 5yr+ Dry Cow NY Spr Nat’l ‘95
5th Dam: 
C Faria Commissioner Kris-TW
EX-92,2E  VEEE  GMD 
4-04 305 22970 3.6 816 3.4 771
*1st East. Nat’l Produe of Dam 1993
6th Dam: 
Faria Admiral Sunshine
VG-86-CAN
6-Lactations
7th Dam: 
Faria Ormsby Robin VG-85-CAN 
Lifetime 123857 3.4 4231

Ms Doorman Kiss Me-ET
*Jr Champion MD State Fair 2022

(She sells as Lot 2)

Highborn Gold Kloud-ET 
EX-92 EEVEE
5-04 365 30400 5.2 1595 2.8 862
(Dam of Lot 2)



LOT 3    #6471

Oakfield Un Limited-RED-ET
2-05  VG-87  VVVEV
3231712469   99%RHA-I 
Born 9/1/21   
2-02 92 6370 3.8 245 3.0 190 RIP
-Last test- 75 lbs 3.7%F 2.9%P
Fresh 11/1/23
Bred 12/22/23, Due 9/27/24 to
799HO82 Eternal-RED

Genetics Link
223 Miller Rd

Avella, PA 15312
412-600-7277

Riverdown Unstopabull-RED
11801450C   12/23 PTA +1958GTPI 
+1.1DPR +2.03T +2.03UDC +1.28FLC
Avalanche X EX-91,3E Applejack

Kevetta Daniel Lexi*RC 
6-04  EX-94,2E  EEEEE   3130648696
2-00 305 27340 4.0 1096 3.5   969
3-02 365 37060 3.7 1368 3.3 1225
4-05 365 42020 4.4 1865 3.5 1473
5-09 306 35920 3.9 1401 3.4 1225
Lifetime 158410 4.1 6498 3.5 5535
Sire: She-Ken Uno Daniel*RC 
(Pictured above)
*Res. All-American Sr 3yr-old 2020
Maternal sisters: 
OCD Jordy Lambchop-RED-ET  VG-88
*HM All-Am R&W Winter Calf 2018 
OCD Jordy Lochness-RED-ET
VG-87-CAN
*Un. All-Am R&W Winter Calf 2018
OCD Jordy Libation-RED-ET  VG-86
*HM All-American R&W Summ Yrlng

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Kevetta Rdbrst Lucious-RED
EX-94  EEEEE  95-MS 
3-03 270 21470 3.8   809 3.1   676
4-02 365 32580 4.2 1369 3.3 1070
*1st 4yr-old, Grand Champ & HM Supreme 
Champion, WNY Spring R&W Show 2017
*2nd 4yr-old NY Spring Int’l R&W Show 2017
3rd Dam: 
OCD Reality Lulu-RED-ET 
EX-90,2E  VEVVE
4-04 305 31690 4.5 1437 3.5 1097
5-04 305 32270 4.8 1542 3.4 1083
Lifetime 126600 4.6 5770 3.5 4377
4th Dam: 
Liddleholme Lulu-RED-ET 
EX-90  EVVEE 
2-06 365 37970 4.1 1558 3.1 1184
Lifetime 122810 4.1 5090 3.2 4986
5th Dam: Brigeen-HH Sept St Lulu  
EX-91,2E  EVVEE
3-10 365 29660 4.2 1258 3.4 1014
Lifetime 102140 4.6 4655 3.7 3755
6th Dam: Hanoverhill Mae Lulu-ET 
EX-90   VEEEV
4-04 365 33530 5.1 1696 3.5 1189
7th Dam: C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET 
EX-94,3E  GMD-DOM 
6-11 365 37730 3.9 1488 3.2 1218
9-03 365 39020 3.8 1484 3.3 1302
Lifetime 206369 3.9 8136 3.5 7196
8th Dam: Tora Triple Threat Lulu *RC
EX-96  GMD-DOM 
3-04 321 22070 3.7 812
Lifetime 133398 3.9 5185
*HM All-American 3yr-old Cow 1978
9th Dam: Ormsby Lougo Alta
EX-90,2E  GMD 
8-05 365 24550 3.7 900
10th Dam: Ormsby Alta Pride  
VG-85-CAN
11-10 365 22837 3.4 776

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Kevetta Daniel Lexi*RC 
EX-94,2E EEEEE
*Res. All-American Sr 3yr-old 2020
(Dam of Lot 3)

Kevetta Rdbrst Lucious-RED 
EX-94,95-MS

*2nd 5yr-old NY Spring Red &White Show 2018
(2nd Dam of Lot 3)



LOT 4    #776

Liddleholme Lunette-RED-ET
3271801926   99%RHA-I 
Born 9/10/23  

Liddleholme
58 Tripp Rd

Argyle, NY 12809
518-361-2233

Avant-Garde-I Latenite-RED-ET*PC 
13507027C      12/23 PTA +2292GTPI 
+953M +19F +19P +.4PL 
+2.95T +1.95UDC +.87FLC 84%R
Mirand X Bailey

Liddleholme Jordy Lu-ET*RC 
3-05  EX-92  EEVEE   3206945183
1-10 299 17540 4.0 705 3.4 596
2-09 365 25930 3.8 994 3.3 853
Sire: Cycle McGucci Jordy-RED

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Liddleholme Resur Lu-ET*RC*B/R
EX-97,3E  EEEEE  98-MS
2-10 365 18400 3.9   712 3.5   641
4-00 329 21700 4.2   907 3.4   739
5-00 315 24210 4.1   994 3.4   822
6-01 356 25980 4.1 1053 3.5   914
7-03 332 27600 3.8 1059 3.4   932
8-04 316 27720 4.4 1212 3.5   981
9-04 365 30840 4.5 1387 3.3 1013 
Lifetime 210130 4.2 8779 3.4 7218
*Ck-out show winning box at left!
3rd Dam: 
Brigeen-HH Sept St Lulu  
EX-91,2E  EVVEE 
3-10 365 29660 4.2 1258 3.4 1014
Lifetime 102140 4.6 4655 3.7 3755
4th Dam:
Hanoverhill Mae Lulu-ET 
EX-90  VEEEV
4-04 365 33530 5.1 1696 3.5 1189
5th Dam: 
C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET 
EX-94,3E  GMD-DOM
6-11 365 37730 3.9 1488 3.2 1218
9-03 365 39020 3.8 1484 3.3 1302
Lifetime 206369 3.9 8136 3.5 7196
6th Dam: 
Tora Triple Threat Lulu *RC
EX-96  GMD-DOM 
3-04 321 22070 3.7 812
Lifetime 133398 3.9 5185
*HM All-American 3yr-old Cow 1978
7th Dam: 
Ormsby Lougo Alta
EX-90,2E  VEVE  GMD 
8-05 365 24550 3.7 900
8th Dam: 
Ormsby Alta Pride  
VG-85  ++VV
11-10 365 22838 3.4 777

Liddleholme Resur Lu-ET EX-97,4E EEEEE
*All-American & All-Canadian 150,000 lb Cow 2018

(2nd Dam of Lot 4)

Resur Lu’s show winnings!
*All-American 150,000 lb Cow 2018
*All-Canadian Production Cow 2018
*1st Production Cow and HM Grand 
Champion Royal Winter Fair 2018
*1st 150,000 lb Cow WDE 2018
*Champion Bred & Owned and HM Sr 
and HM Grand Champion N-E Fall Na-
tional 2018
*Reserve All-American Aged Cow 2017
*1st Aged Cow, Grand and Supreme 
Champion All-American, Harrisburg 2017
*Reserve Champion Bred & Owned and 
HM Senior Champion Northeast Fall 
National 2017
*1st Aged Cow and Reserve Sr & Res. 
Grand Champion NY State Fair 2017
*1st Aged Cow and Reserve Senior & Re-
serve Grand Champion NY State Fair 2016
*1st Aged Cow, Reserve Senior & HM 
Grand Champion NY State Fair 2015



LOT 5    #809

Elmvue Be Like Me-ET
3282494343   99%RHA-I 
Born 9/20/23    

Elmvue Farm
1562 State Highway 67
Johnstown, NY 12095

518-332-8469

Blondin Energy-ET
120345175C    12/23 PTA +2275GTPI 
+217M +4.00T +3.27UDC +1.78FLC
Haniko X VG-86 Solomon

Idee Doorman Lysa
6-07  EX-94,2E  EEEEE   109615802C 
2-04 258 20701 3.8   783 33   692
3-03 365 29050 4.2 1206 3.7 1062
4-05 238 22420 4.1   924 3.5   776
Sire: Val -Bisson Doorman-ET 
(Pictured above)
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2019
*2nd Jr 3yr-old WDE 2019
*1st 5yr-old N-E Fall Nat’l 2021

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Idee Windbrook Lynzi
EX-95,2E-CAN  95-MS
2-00 347 32900 4.6 2020 3.4   752
3-02 322 26940 4.3 1157 3.4   910
4-03 365 31259 4.4 1369 3.3 1043
5-07 365 35064 4.5 1576 3.2 1138
Lifetime 134438 4.6 6131 3.4 4618
*All-Canadian 5yr-old 2019
*Res. All-Am & Res. All-Can 4yr-old 2018
*All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2017
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2017
*R. All-Am & R. All-Can Jr 2yr-old 2016
*R. All-Am & R. All-Can Spring Yrlg 2015
3rd Dam:
 Idee Goldwyn Lucia-ET 
EX-92-CAN  
3-05 365 34310 4.1 1422 3.2 1111
Lifetime 145284 4.2 6147 3.2 4680
4th Dam: 
Idee Louis Luise-ET 
EX-94,2E-CAN
3-04   365 32564 4.0 1300 3.5 1130
Lifetime 162397 4.1 6612 3.5 5697
*Nom. All-Canadian 4yr-old 2006
5th Dam: Idee Bellwood Ladonna
VG-87-CAN  87-MS 
4-05 319 26140 4.1 1085 3.3 858
6th Dam: C Ravenswell Lydia 
EX-92  EEEE  DOM
5-01 365 24578 4.6 1125 3.4 826
7th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Lynn VG-CAN
2-11 329 22335 4.0 888 3.6 811
8th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Connie VG-88-CAN
8-00 305 21420 3.9 840
9th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Citation VG-87-CAN
6-04 365 27725 3.8 1054
Lifetime 215519 3.7 7952
10th thru 12th Dams EX or VG in Canada

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Idee Windbrook Lynzi
EX-95,2E-CAN  95-MS 
*All-Canadian 5yr-old 2019
(2nd Dam of Lot 5)

Idee Doorman Lysa
EX-94,2E EEEEE

*Res. All-Am Jr 3yr-old 2019
(Dam of Lot 5)



LOT 6
Fraeland Later Gator
14505439C    99%RHA-I
Born 3/2/23

Fraeland Farms
6268 3rd Line RR4

Fergus, ON  N1M 2W5  Canada
519-820-2728

Stantons Alligator-ET 
3128769279    12/23 PTA +2497GTPI 
+1090M +43F +30P 2.85SCS 
+2.44T +2.20UDC +.71FLC 96%R 
Kingboy X VG-88 McCutchen

Fraeland Solomon Lights Out
VG-89-CAN  EX-MS   13114471C  
2-00 365 25847 4.0 1038 3.6 928
Sire: Walnutlawn Solomon
(Pictured above)
*Nom. All-Ontario Sr 2yr-old 2021
Maternal sister:
Fraeland Chief Liberty  EX-92 EEEEE    
(Pictured above)
*All-Am & All-Can Summ Jr 2yr-old 2021

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: 
Saanwood Elite Stanley Cup
EX-92,5E-CAN  94-MS 
3-00 365 26460 4.2 1116 3.2 855
4-02 365 30194 4.1 1250 3.2 970
5-05 307 21305 4.2   888 3.3 692
6-06 297 23922 4.5 1071 3.2 776
7-06 365 29248 4.2 1259 3.2 939
9-00 311 30046 4.2 1250 3.2 948
Lifetime 173487 4.2 7346 3.2 5600
3rd Dam: 
Saanwood Goldwyn Eden-ET 
VG-85-CAN
2-03 322 19392 3.7 723 3.3 633
4th Dam: 
Edgewood Liene Lee
EX-92,2E-CAN 
4-11 365 34453 4.6 1601 3.3 1149
Lifetime 179479 4.5 8128 3.4 6135
5th Dam: 
Idee Lustre
EX-95,2E-USA
5-04 365 55481 5.0 2776 3.2 1775
Lifetime 155420 4.8 7509 3.2 5002
6th Dam: 
C Ravenswell Lydia
EX-92  EEEE  DOM
5-01 365 24578 4.6 1125 3.4 826
7th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Lynn VG-CAN
2-11 329 22335 4.0 888 3.6 811
8th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Connie VG-88-CAN
8-00 305 21420 3.9 840
9th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Citation VG-87-CAN
6-04 365 27725 3.8 1054
Lifetime 215519 3.7 7952
10th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Pathfinder EX-CAN
10-06 365 26338 3.5 924
Lifetime 242021 3.6 8814

11th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Fond Pathfinder VG-CAN
Lifetime 202334 3.7 7582
12th Dam: 
Eveermot Pathfinder Ormsby VG-CAN
Lifetime 190482 3.6 6927
*HM All-Canadian 3yr-old 1948
13th Dam: 
Eveermot Pabst Ormsby VG-CAN

Fraeland Chief Liberty 
EX-92 EEEEE
*All-American & All-Canadian Jr 2yr-old 2021
(Mat. sister to the Dam of Lot 6)

Fraeland Solomon Lights Out 
VG-89-CAN EX-MS

*Nom. All-Ontario Sr 2yr-old 2021
(Dam of Lot 6)



LOT 7
Ms Triple-T-DV Rebel-RED
3278139177   99%RHA-I
Born 6/3/23

Triple-T Holsteins
6948 Brush Lake Rd

North Lewsiburg, OH 43060
614-395-9823

Farnear Altitude-RED
3128013348   12/23 PTA +2180GTPI
+121M +.03% +12F +.03% +13P
+2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 99%R
Arvis X EX-96 McCutchen

Triple-T-MPH Anlt Rosay-RED
VG-87-CAN  88-MS   3220620080
1-11 244 19614 4.3 851 3.1 608 RIP
Sire: Mr Affection Analyst-RED-ET
*Nom. All-Canadian R&W Summer 
2yr-old 2023
*2nd R&W Summ 2yr-old Royal 2023

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Wil-O-Mar Diamndbk Rose-RED
EX-95  EEEEE 
2-02 305 18990 3.5   674 3.1   585
3-05 314 27830 4.3 1192 3.3   926
4-05 342 28390 3.7 1062 3.2   912
5-08 365 39650 4.4 1730 3.1 1247
Lifetime 124410 4.0 5035 3.3 4081
*All-American R&W Aged Cow 2023
*Res. All-Amerian 5yr-old 2022
*All-American R&W 4yr-old 2021
*HM All-American 4yr-old 2021
*R. Grand Champ N-E Fall Nat’l 2021
*All-American Sr 3yr-old 2020
*All-American R&W Sr 3yr-old 2020
3rd Dam: 
Wil-O-Mar Moses Rachel*RC 
VG-85  +V+VV
2-03 305 26180 3.1 800 3.0 795
4th Dam:
Wil-O-Mar Damion Rhyme-ET
VG-87 EEVGV
6-03 305 24800 3.1 766 3.9 755
Lifetime 130370 3.3 4334 3.1 4102
5th Dam:
Wil-O-Mar Roy Rosalyn
VG-88 VEE+V
3-06 305 25100 3.5 881 3.0 764
6th Dam:
Wil-O-Mar Jackpot Rosa
VG-87 VEV+V
3-08 305 18800 4.1 770 3.4 646

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Wil-O-Mar Diamndbk Rose-RED 
EX-95 EEEEE
*All-American Red & White Aged Cow 2023
(2nd Dam of Lot 7)

T-Triple-MPH Anlt Rosay-RED
VG-87-CAN  88-MS

*Nom. All-Canadian R&W  Summer 2yr-old 2023
(Dam of Lot 7)



LOT 8    #3210

Kings-Ransom Warr Rosie-RED
3240291786   99%RHA-I 
Born 12/7/22    

Due 8/26/24 to 
550HO16498 Hulu*RC (sexed)

*Milking Winter Yearling for Fall shows!

* HM Jr Champion at NY State Red 
and White Junior Show 2023!

Hannah King
311 King Rd

Schuylerville, NY 12871
Jeff 518-791-2876

John 518-588-0015

Mr Blondin Warrior-RED-ET
3139655530   12/23 PTA +1702GTPI
+2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 99%R
Avalanche Z VG-85 Doorman

Cookiecutter Rosalie-RED-ET 
2-05  VG-85  VVG+V   3220917692
2-03 335 24680 4.5 1111 3.6 879
Sire: Farnear Altitude-RED-ET
*Mat. sister to the Res. All-American 
R&W Winter Calf 2020

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Parkvue Absolute Rap-RED-ET
EX-94,3E  EEEEE     
2-06 315 21040 4.2   884 3.4   722
3-07 365 28947 4.2 1224 3.3   956
5-02 365 31930 4.4 1394 3.4 1097
6-03 310 27040 4.2 1130 3.4   916
7-03 365 34160 4.0 1377 3.4 1169
Lifetime 151190 4.2 6374 3.5 5243
*Res. All-American Aged Cow 2020
*NY R&W Show Res. Sr Champion 2020
*Nom. All-Am R&W 5yr-old 2019
*HHM All-NY R&W Mature Cow 2019
*HHM R&W All-Am Sr 3yr-old 2017
*3rd Sr 3yr-old and Best Bred & Owned 
WDE R&W Show 2017
3rd Dam: Galestone Ava Rae-RED-ET
EX-91  VEVEE  
3-09 329 24680 3.8 949 3.0 740
Lifetime 105870 3.6 3800 2.9 3080
4th Dam: 
Scientific Rubirae Socks-ET *RC
EX-93,3E  VEEEE  DOM  
5-08 365 43050 4.0 1809 3.1 1331
Lifetime 121560 4.0 4860 3.3 4030
Maternal Sisters: 
Scientific Debutante Rae-ET EX-92
*All-American 4yr-old 2005 
45h Dam: Scientific Jubilant Rae-ET*RC
EX-90  DOM   EEEVV
5-11 365 38880 4.1 1608 3.6 1408
Lifetime 117590 4.0 4707 3.6 4242 
6th Dam: C Hanoverhill Tony Rae
EX-96,3E  GMD-DOM
6-11 365 40221 4.1 1660 3.5 1408
Lifetime 166397 4.1  6903 3.4 5611
*HM All-Am Jr 2yr-old 1988
*Nom. All-Am 5yr-old 1991
7th Dam: Hanoverhill TT Roxette-ET *RC 
EX-94,2E  GMD-DOM
10-00 365 35040 4.3 1519 3.2 1129
Lifetime 164789 4.1 6759 3.1 4367

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Parkvue Absolute Rap-RED EX-94,3E EEEEE
*Res. All-American Aged Cow 2020

(2nd Dam of Lot 8)

8th Dam: Mil-R-Mor Roxette 
EX-90 GMD-DOM  30*
Lifetime 121417 4.7 5725
9th Dam: C Glenridge Citation Roxy
EX-97,4E  GMD
Lifetime 209784 4.5 9471
*2X Queen of the Breed
*Mem. All-Time All-Am Produce of Dam
*16-EX daus.; over 400 EX descendants!
10th Dam: EX-90 GMD
Lifetime 218636 3.9 8581
*3X All-American Produce of Dam
11th Dam: VG-85 w/ 249580 life milk



LOT 9    #2112

MsPeace&Plenty Tatoo Elsie
145613158   99%RHA-I
Born 9/4/23

Peace&Plenty Farm
4330 Bark Hill Rd

Union Bridge, MD 21791
Austin 443-536-5242
Davis 443-398-0396

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET 
3137052923     12/23 PTA +2035GTPI 
+1.5PL +2.90T +2.27UDC +.69FLC 
Crush X EX-93 Gold Chip

MsPeace&Plenty Doc Eloquent
2-05  VG-88  VVVVV   3151200042 
1-11 305 23020 3.7 861 3.3 769
3-01 269 23500 3.5 831 3.4 800
Sire: Woodcrest King Doc
(Pictured above)
*1st Summer Jr 2yr-old Eastern Fall 
National 2021

2nd Dam: 
Miss Solmon Elegant
VG-87  VV++V 
2-03 254 20670 3.7   769 3.2 653
3-02 275 27690 4.0 1098 3.1 845
3rd Dam: 
Ms Ellee Armani Electra-ET 
VG-86  VV++V
3-05 298 25260 3.6 904 3.2 820
Maternal sister:
Claquato-RH Eve-ET  EX-94,2E  
4-02 365 40950 5.5 2137 2.9 1207
*Res. Grand Champion M-E Fall Nat’l 2017
*Res. Grand Champion W. Spring Nat’l 2017
4th Dam: 
Skagvale Miracle Ellee  EX-91  EEEEV
3-10 365 26660 3.8 1003 3.1 836
5th Dam: 
Skagvale Milan Elie Gay-ET 
EX-92,2E  EEEEE
4-11 343 26060 3.6 941 3.1 814
6th Dam: 
Skagvale Country Elie Gay 
EX-95  EEEEE
5-08 365 34240 3.7 1283 3.3 1142
Lifetime 117320 3.6 4281 3.4 3982
7th Dam: 
Skagvale Elie Gay-ET  EX-93,3E  EEEE
6-00 365 30210 3.9 1171 
Lifetime 164460 4.0 6659
8th Dam: 
Skagvale Maple Gay*RC  EX-95,4E GMD
11-00 27320 3.9 1057
Lifetime 156120 3.8 5957
9th Dam: 
Skagvale Gay Rockette  EX-93,4E GMD
5-00 365 25220 3.7 929
Lifetime 218810 3.6 7975
10th Dam: EX-90 Lifetime 236850 
11th Dam: EX-90,3E Lifetime 198101
12th Dam: EX-93 Lifetime 217547

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Claquato-RH Eve-ET 
EX-94,2E EEEEE
*1st 4yr-old & Res. Grand Champion M-E 
Fall National & West Spring National 2017
(Mat. sister to the 3rd Dam of Lot 9)

Ms Peace&Plenty Doc Eloquent
VG-88 VVVVV

*1st Summer Jr 2yr-old Eastern Fall Nat’l 2021
(Dam of Lot 9)



LOT 10    #754

AIJA Analyst Texana-RED
14860872   99%RHA-I 
Born 9/2/23

Winright/Brian Enright
12494 County Rd 3, RR2

Winchester, ON  K0C 2K0  Canada
613-227-3827

Mr Affection Analyst-RED-ET
3136496608   12/23 PTA +1802GTPI
+2.09T +1.62UDC +1.18FLC 97%R
Unstopabull X Byway

Milksource Defi Tazu-RED-ET 
3-11  EX-91  EEEVE   3132912549
Sire: Scientific B Defiant-ET*RC

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Strans-Jen-D Tequila-RED-ET
EX-96,2E  EEEEE     
2-05 365 24550 4.7 1145 3.4   831
3-09 306 23990 4.4 1048 3.3   793
4-10 293 27840 4.4 1230 3.0   842
6-04 365 32840 4.3 1428 3.4 1116
Lifetime 118510 4.5 5327 3.4 3991
*Res. R&W All-American Aged Cow 2017
*Grand Champion WDE R&W 2014 & 2015
*Res All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2017
*Res All-Am R&W 5yr-old 2016
*Un All-Am R&W 4yr-old 2015
*Nom All-Canadian 4yr-old 2015
*Un All-Am R&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Nom All-Am B&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Nom All-Ame B&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Res All-Am R&W Sr 2-yr-old 2013
*Nom All-Am R&W Fall Yrlng 2012
3rd Dam: 
Jen-D Devil Tiffany-RED
EX-95,3E  EEEEE
6-06 365 36140 4.1 1472 3.3 1196
8-07 365 36170 4.3 1546 3.2 1150
Lifetime 189780 4.2 8060 3.3 6225
*7x All-American Nominee
*Sr Champ MN Fair R&W Show 2015
*5th 125,000 lb Cow, Int’l R&W 2015
*Nom. All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2014
*Grand Champ M-W Spring Nat’l 2014
*Res. All-Am Red & White Dau/Dam 2013
Grand Champion M-E Fall Nat’l 2012
*4x Grand Champ, MN Fair R&W Show
*Supreme Champion, MN State Fair 2011
*HM All-Am R&W Winter Yrlg 2008
*All-American R&W Winter Calf 2007
4th Dam:
Jen-D Pred Tosha-RED  VG-88, EX-MS
3-04 365 27620 3.0 837 3.1   853
4-07 365 31470 2.7 859 3.4 1057

Strans-Jen-D Tequila-RED-ET EX-96,2E EEEEE
*Un. All-American Red & White Sr 3yr-old 2014 & 4yr-old 2015

(2nd Dam of Lot 10)



~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

LOT 11    #145

Lucia Windbrook Luscious-ET
3263307848   100%RHA-NA 
Born 3/7/23

FULL sister to Lot 11: 
Idee Windbrook Lynzi
EX-95,2E-CAN  95-MS
5-07 365 35064 4.5 1576 3.2 1138
Lifetime 134439 4.6 6131 3.4 4619
(Pictured above)
*1st Lifetime Production Cow & Res. 
Grand @ CA Nat’l Holstein Show 2021
*Can. Champs Mature Cow 2020
*All-Canadian 5yr-old 2019
*Res. All-American 4yr-old 2018
*Res. All-Canadian 4yr-old 2018
*All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2017
*Res. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2017
*Res. All-Canadian Jr 2yr-old 2016
*Res. All-American Jr 2yr-old 2016
*Res. All-Canadian Spring Yrlg 2015
*Res. All-American Spring Yrlg 2015

Devon Benford
785-243-9097

Gillette Windbrook-ETS
7816429C    12/23 PTA +2008GTPI 
+18F +7P +1.63T +.78UDC +1.58FLC  
FBI X VG-88 Blitz

Idee Goldwyn Lucia-ET 
EX-92-CAN    9930655
2-02 359 25882 4.5 1162 3.4   880
3-05 365 34310 4.1 1422 3.2 1111
5-02 365 28630 4.2 1199 3.0   860
6-10 365 31905 4.0 1261 2.9   924
Lifetime 145284 4.2 6147 3.2 4680
Sire: Braedale Goldwyn

2nd Dam: 
Idee Louis Luise-ET 
EX-94,2E-CAN
2-01   306 18175 4.0   730 3.6   650
3-04   365 32564 4.0 1300 3.5 1130
5-02   365 32656 3.9 1289 3.4 1106
6-08   365 31109 4.1 1265 3.4 1062
10-09 365 20615 4.1   842 3.5   712
Lifetime 162397 4.1 6612 3.5 5697
*Nom. All-Canadian 4yr-old 2006
3rd Dam: 
Idee Bellwood Ladonna
VG-87-CAN  87-MS 
4-05 319 26140 4.1 1085 3.3 858
4th Dam: 
C Ravenswell Lydia 
EX-92  EEEE  DOM
5-01 365 24578 4.6 1125 3.4 826
5th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Lynn VG-CAN
2-11 329 22335 4.0 888 3.6 811
6th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Connie VG-88-CAN
8-00 305 21420 3.9 840
7th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Citation VG-87-CAN
6-04 365 27725 3.8 1054
Lifetime 215519 3.7 7952
8th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Miss Pathfinder EX-CAN
10-06 365 26338 3.5 924
Lifetime 242021 3.6 8814
9th Dam: 
Spring-Farm Fond Pathfinder VG-CAN
Lifetime 202334 3.7 7582
10th Dam: 
Eveermot Pathfinder Ormsby VG-CAN
Lifetime 190482 3.6 6927
*HM All-Canadian 3yr-old 1948
11th Dam: 
Eveermot Pabst Ormsby VG-CAN

Idee Windbrook Lynzi
EX-95,2E-CAN  95-MS 

*All-Canadian 5yr-old 2019
(FULL sister to Lot 11)



LOT 12
Luncrest Applause-2632-ET
3249918627   99%RHA-I 
Born 12/29/22

Luncrest Farm LLC
1040 Lundy rd

Granville, NY 12832
518-632-5449

Peak Jagger-ET 
3205436591     12/23 PTA +2565GTPI 
+.18% +43F +17P +1.5PL 2.83SCS 
+3.65T +2.81UDC +1.90FLC 86%R 
Hunk X EX-90 King Doc

Regancrest-GVH Arizona-ET
12-06  EX-94,4E  EEEEE    66625684   
2-03 292 20680 4.9 1017 3.5   717
3-03 365 31030 4.5 1406 3.6 1115
5-01 293 19700 4.6   899 3.3   642
6-01 313 21830 4.4   958 3.2   708
7-01 365 22910 4.6 1052 3.4   770
8-04 365 24630 4.6 1130 3.4   830
9-09 365 21350 4.9 1044 3.4   731
Lifetime 181110 4.7 8440 3.4 6178
Sire: Braedale Goldwyn
(Pictured above)
*NYS Fair 1st place Jr 2yr-old  2013
*Res. All New York Jr 2yr-old 2013

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Regancrest-GVH Arizona-ET EX-94,4E EEEEE
*Res. All-New York Jr 2yr-old 2013

(Dam of Lot 12)

2nd Dam: 
BKB Shottle Arin-ET
VG-85  VE+GV 
2-03 365 29440 4.0 1192 3.4   998
3-07 298 24960 4.5 1123 3.5   866
4-07 365 30100 4.1 1242 3.5 1062
Maternal sister: 
BKB Amanda-ET 
EX-92  EEEVE  GMD-DOM
4-03 365 41480 5.0 2082 3.3 1357
3rd Dam: (Pictured w/ Lot 33) 
Shoremar S Alicia-ET
EX-97,3E  EEEEE  DOM
4-01 342 31680 4.2 1319 3.3 1036
6-10 365 35760 4.3 1544 3.4 1214
8-11 362 38250 4.3 1650 3.3 1270
Lifetime 185002 4.2 7731 3.3 6288
-27th cow of the breed to go EX-97
-Res. All-Am 125,000lb cow 2004
-All-World & Peoples Choice Winner ‘02
-HHM All-Time All-Am 5yr-old
-3X All-Canadian & 3X All-Am
-6X All-American Nominated
Full sister to Alicia:
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET
EX-94,2E  EEEEE  DOM
3-05 310 30180 4.0 1209 3.4 1020
Lifetime 100760 4.0 4010 3.4 3458
*Nom. All-American Jr 3yr-old 2000
*Nom. All-American 4yr-old 2001
*2X All-Am Produce w/ All-World Sis.
4th Dam:
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada
EX-94,2E  EEEEE  DOM
5-06 365 30055 3.5 1043 3.5 1049
Lifetime 105150 3.4 3600 3.2 3356
*2X All-American produce of Dam
*All-American Sr 3yr-old 1990



LOT 13    #20

Ms Temptations Tricky-RED
3257172880   99%RHA-I 
Born 6/2/23

Chris Curtis and Madison Fisher
1698 Nesbitt Rd

Attica, NY 14011
518-378-2800

Bacon-Hill Resonate-RED-ET 
3214540960   12/23 PTA +2678GTPI 
+770M +68F +33P +762NM$ +4.6PL 
+1.32T +1.91UDC +.34FLC 80%R 
Watson X EX-90 Salvatore

Milksource Temptation-RED-ET 
2-08  VG-85  VVV++   3228491964
2-05 261 14272 4.2 605 3.2 451 RIP
-Due back in June
Sire: Riverdown Unstopabull-RED

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Strans-Jen-D Tequila-RED-ET
EX-96,2E  EEEEE     
2-05 365 24550 4.7 1145 3.4   831
3-09 306 23990 4.4 1048 3.3   793
4-10 293 27840 4.4 1230 3.0   842
6-04 365 32840 4.3 1428 3.4 1116
Lifetime 118510 4.5 5327 3.4 3991
*Res. R&W All-American Aged Cow 2017
*Grand Champion WDE R&W 2014 & 2015
*Res All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2017
*Res All-Am R&W 5yr-old 2016
*Un All-Am R&W 4yr-old 2015
*Nom All-Canadian 4yr-old 2015
*Un All-Am R&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Nom All-Am B&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Nom All-Ame B&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Res All-Am R&W Sr 2-yr-old 2013
*Nom All-Am R&W Fall Yrlng 2012
3rd Dam: 
Jen-D Devil Tiffany-RED
EX-95,3E  EEEEE
6-06 365 36140 4.1 1472 3.3 1196
8-07 365 36170 4.3 1546 3.2 1150
Lifetime 189780 4.2 8060 3.3 6225
*7x All-American Nominee
*Sr Champ MN Fair R&W Show 2015
*5th 125,000 lb Cow, Int’l R&W 2015
*Nom. All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2014
*Grand Champ M-W Spring Nat’l 2014
*Res. All-Am Red & White Dau/Dam 2013
Grand Champion M-E Fall Nat’l 2012
*4x Grand Champ, MN Fair R&W Show
*Supreme Champion, MN State Fair 2011
*HM All-Am R&W Winter Yrlg 2008
*All-American R&W Winter Calf 2007
4th Dam:
Jen-D Pred Tosha-RED  VG-88, EX-MS
3-04 365 27620 3.0 837 3.1   853
4-07 365 31470 2.7 859 3.4 1057

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Strans-Jen-D Tequila-RED-ET EX-96,2E EEEEE
*Un. All-American Red & White Sr 3yr-old 2014 & 4yr-old 2015

(2nd Dam of Lot 13)



LOT 14    #3444

Kings-Ransom Warr Savior-RED-ET
3240292020   99%RHA-I 
Born 6/1/23

Johnathan King
311 King Rd

Schuylerville, NY 12871
Jeff 518-791-2876

John 518-588-0015

Mr Blondin Warrior-RED-ET
3139655530   12/23 PTA +1702GTPI
+2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 99%R
Avalanche Z VG-85 Doorman

Petitclerc Avalanche Syrah-ET 
4-07  EX-93  EEEEE   111421752C     
12/21 PTA +2.92T +2.09UDC
1-08 282 18766 2.9   535 2.7   511 
2-08 365 32740 3.0   985 3.1 1011
3-11 365 38720 3.8 1453 3.1 1206
Sire: Dymentholm Mr App Avalanche
(Pictured above)
*HM All-American Milking Yrlng 2020
*2nd Fall Calf East Nat’l 2019

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam:
Petitclerc Gold Saltalamachia 
VG-89-CAN (max. score 2r-old)
1-10 365 29912 4.0 1188 2.9   876
3-08 365 37295 3.6 1338 2.9 1097
*Un All-Can Milking Yearling 2014
*1st Milking Yrlg, Best Udder & B&O 
Royal 2014
*Res All-Am Fall Calf 2013
*HM All-Can Fall calf 2013
*HM Jr Champion WDE 2013
Full sister:
Petitclerc Goldwyn Sidney VG-87
*All-Can & Res. All-American 2012

3rd Dam:
Brabantdale Jasper Spades-ET 
VG-88-CAN  
2-03 365 28584 3.8 1100 3.4   970
3-05 359 34356 4.2 1488 3.3 1122

4th Dam: 
Brabantdale Triumphant Spooky
EX, 2E-CAN
4-02 365 51625 4.4 2297 3.4 1763
6-00 365 49976 5.6 2780 3.1 1536
Lifetime 136499 4.6 6342 3.2 4390

Petitclerc Avalanche Syrah-ET*RC EX-92 EEEEE
*HM All-American Milking Yearling 2020

(Dam of Lot 14)



LOT 15
Maple-Downs-PV Laffytaffy-ET*RC
3277630706    99%RHA-I 
Born 6/12/23

Maple-Downs Farms II & Peter Vail
167 Amelia Lane

Middleburgh, NY 12122
518-231-1731

Riverdown Unstopabull-RED
11801450C     12/23 PTA +1958GTPI 
+2.03T +2.03UDC +1.28FLC 99%R 
Avalanche X Applejack

Cal-Denier-I DB Licorice-ET
2-03  VG-85  VV++V    3201681175 
1-11 176 12030 3.8 455 3.1 377 inc.
Sire: Mr D Apple Diamondback*RC

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Donnanview Damion Lyza-ET
EX-94,2E  EEEEE   
2-00 280 19371 3.9   672 3.2   630
3-04 365 36538 3.9 1457 3.0 1120
6-05 305 29160 3.7 1072 3.0   887
*Nom. All-Canadian Sr 3yr-old 2011
*Nom. All-American Sr 3yr-old 2011
*5th Sr 3yr-old WDE 2011
*Nom. All-Quebec Sr 3yr-old 2011
3rd Dam: 
Donnanview Integrity Lauralie
EX-90,2E-CAN
3-03 365 29808 3.5 1058 3.2 952
4th Dam: 
Tailor Made Rudolph Liz-ET
EX-CAN
2-06 365 37842 3.2 1226 3.1 1186
3-09 296 37090 3.4 1274 3.1 1157
5th Dam:
Lexy-Lane Bellwd Lizzie-ET
6th Dam: 
Lexy-Lane Thor Liza-ETS
VG-86  VVVEV
2-00 365 26050 4.0 1035 3.5 918
7th Dam: 
Lexy-Lane Blackstar Lynn-ET
VG-85  +VV+V  GMD-DOM 
1-11 365 26810 4.3 1161 3.6 959
8th Dam: 
Lexy-Lane Mark Paula
EX-90,2E  EEEVE  GMD-DOM
7-05 365 37350 3.9 1465 3.2 1190
Lifetime 111910 4.1 4613 3.3 3726
9th Dam:
Lexy-Lane Bell Pamela
VG-85  VV+V  GMD-DOM
4-07 365 31060 3.8 1183 3.3 1010

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Donnanview Damion Lyza-ET EX-94,2E EEEEE
*Nom. All-American & Nom. All-Canadian Sr 3yr-old 2011

(2nd Dam of Lot 15)



~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

LOT 16    #1142

Siemers All Tipsy-RED-ET
3260841650   99%RHA-I 
Born 6/16/23 

Owen & Kendyll Kress
10623 County Road XX 

Newton, WI 53063
920-207-6523

Lindenright Moovin-ET*RC
12873743C   12/22 PTA +1903GTPI
+3.39T +2.96UDC +1.71FLC 93%R
Avalanche X VG-87 Bradnick

Strans-Jen-D Tequila-RED-ET
6-11  EX-96,2E  EEEEE    141024338 
2-05 365 24550 4.7 1145 3.4   831
3-09 306 23990 4.4 1048 3.3   793
4-10 293 27840 4.4 1230 3.0   842
6-04 365 32840 4.3 1428 3.4 1116
Lifetime 118510 4.5 5327 3.4 3991
Sire: Scientific Director-RED-ET 
(Pictured above)
*Res. R&W All-American Aged Cow 2017
*Grand Champion, WDE Red & White 
Show 2014 & 2015
*Res All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2017
*Res All-Am R&W 5yr-old 2016
*Un All-Am R&W 4yr-old 2015
*Nom All-Canadian 4yr-old 2015
*Un All-Am R&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Nom All-Am B&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Nom All-Ame B&W Sr 3yr-old 2014
*Res All-Am R&W Sr 2-yr-old 2013
*Nom All-Am R&W Fall Yrlng 2012

2nd Dam: 
Jen-D Devil Tiffany-RED
EX-95,3E  EEEEE
2-04 365 26840 4.1 1095 3.1   843
4-01 365 29830 4.3 1292 3.1   934
5-04 316 27120 3.9 1048 3.1   846
6-06 365 36140 4.1 1472 3.3 1196
8-07 365 36170 4.3 1546 3.2 1150
Lifetime 189780 4.2 8060 3.3 6225
*7x All-American Nominee
*Sr Champ MN Fair R&W Show 2015
*5th 125,000 lb Cow, Int’l R&W 2015
*Nom. All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2014
*Grand Champ M-W Spring Nat’l 2014
*Res. All-Am Red & White Dau/Dam 2013
Grand Champion M-E Fall Nat’l 2012
*4x Grand Champ, MN Fair R&W Show
*Supreme Champion, MN State Fair 2011
*HM All-Am R&W Winter Yrlg 2008
*All-American R&W Winter Calf 2007

3rd Dam:
Jen-D Pred Tosha-RED
VG-88, EX-MS
3-04 365 27620 3.0 837 3.1   853
4-07 365 31470 2.7 859 3.4 1057

Strans-Jen-D Tequila-RED-ET EX-96,2E EEEEE
*Un. All-American Red & White Sr 3yr-old 2014 & 4yr-old 2015

(Dam of Lot 16)



LOT 17    #269

Mac-Mara Cadillac Riley
3219943648   99%RHA-I 
Born 6/3/22

Bred 11/1/23, Due 8/7/24 to
694HO20632 Dozer (sexed)

Riley’s 2023 winnings! 
*Res. Jr All-NY Summer Yearling
*Jr Champion Jr Show NYSF
*2nd Summer Yrlng All-Am Jr Show

Elizabeth Sutton & Landon Peters
7724 Park Ave.

Lowville, NY 13367
315-376-7053

Kings-Ransom D Cadillac-ET 
3208782414    12/23 PTA +2627GTPI 
+997M +.05% +53F +31P +2.0PL  
+3.22T +2.59UDC +1.49FLC 81%R 
King Doc X VG-88 Kingboy

Ms Mac-Mara Crush Remi
5-01  EX-91  EEVVE   144693058
2-03 365 22660 4.3 969 3.3 756
3-06 303 19290 4.1 788 3.2 616
Sire: Maverick Crush
(Pictured abov e)

2nd Dam: 
Z-Green Atwood Rip-ET
EX-94,2E  EEEEE 
2-00 365 19300 3.9   757 3.1 598
3-02 365 22430 4.1   924 3.1 693
4-08 365 24140 3.7   898 3.1 746
5-11 334 25780 4.3 1099 3.1 802
7-01 365 28730 4.2 1207 3.1 903
Lifetime 122500 4.1 4977 3.1 3821
3rd Dam: 
Garstlyn Encore Rip
EX-95,2E  EEEVE    
3-10 365 38740 3.4 1325 2.8 1085
6-00 365 37360 3.7 1375 2.8 1062
Lifetime 124260 3.6 4439 3.0 3673
*4th Aged Cow Int. Show 2003
*Res. Gr Champion NYSF 2003
*1st Aged Cow E. Fall Nat’l 2003
4th Dam:
Garstlyn Uphold Rip
VG-85  EEV++
7-11 365 29120 3.2 926 2.8 802
Lifetime 144790 3.3 4731 2.9 4235
5th Dam: 
Lovdal Chief Mark Ripple
EX-90,2E   EEEVE
3-10 365 34460 3.4 1171 2.7 724
Lifetime 103510 3.5 3656 2.9 3012
6th Dam: 
Lovdal Charsom Rosetta  VG-85
5-09 302 19300 3.7 706 2.7 515
7th Dam:  GP-83
Lifetime 112210 3.9 4383F
8th Dam: 
Stonebrook Double Triune Rita
EX-90  EVEE
Lifetime 106350 4.2 4414F
9th Dam: 
Stonebrook Performer Honet  VG-85

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Ms Mac-Mara Crush Remi
EX-91 EEVVE
2-03 365 22660 4.3 969 3.3 756
(Dam of Lot 17)

Mac-Mara Cadillac Riley
*Res. All-NY Summer Yearling 2023

(She sells as Lot 17)



LOT 18    #647

Long-Brook Locket-RED-ET
145606127    99%RHA-I 
Born 9/7/23   

James Sherwood
601 SR 4015

Meshoppen, PA 18630
570-833-2354

Mr Blondin Warrior-RED-ET
3139655530   12/23 PTA +1702GTPI
+2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 99%R
Avalanche X VG-85 Doorman

OCD Awe Libra-RED-ET 
4-07  EX-92  EEEVE   3134445330
2-04 293 18500 3.7   678 3.2 597
3-04 341 31070 3.7 1149 3.1 956
4-06 305 25120 3.6   892 3.2 811
Sire: Luck-E Awesome-RED
Maternal siters include: 
OCD Defiant Lethal-ET  EX-93  
  *Nom. All-Am Milking Yearling 2019
  *1st Fall Yearling in Milk Big E 2019
OCD Leap of Fate-RED-ET   EX-93 
  *N. Jr All-Am R&W Spring Calf 2017

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-RED 
EX-94,2E  EEEVE
1-11 365 24200 3.8   928 3.4   823
3-07 365 37420 4.1 1519 3.5 1292
5-09 365 35360 3.8 1327 3.4 1185
Lifetime 116170 3.9 4562 3.4 3995 
*All-Canadian R&W Aged Cow 2011
*Res. All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2011
*Res. Grand Champion Grand International 
Red & White Show 2011
3rd Dam: Wilstar-RS Kite Lover-RED
EX-91,2E  EEEVE
4-07 365 41700 3.9 1627 3.3 1376
Lifetime 116740 3.9 4511 3.4 3923
4th Dam: Wilstar-RS Rub Lazer-RED-TW
EX-91,2E  VEEEE
4-02 365 40920 3.7 1532 3.3 1356
Lifetime 135190 3.7 4954 3.3 5404
5th Dam: 
WVA-Greystone M Lexus-ET*RC
EX-91,2E  EEEEV
4-04 365 28490 3.1 890 3.0 842
Lifetime 113910 3.3 3756 3.1 3477
6th Dam: Hanover-Hill Charlylu-RED
VG-85  VVVV+  DOM
4-11 365 35320 4.1 1463 3.6 1280
Lifetime 164030 3.8 6183 5844
7th Dam: C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET 
EX-94,3E  EEEVE  GMD-DOM
9-03 365 39020 3.8 1484 3.3 1302
Lifetime 206369 3.9 8136 3.5 7196
8th Dam: A Tora Triple Threat Lulu
EX-96  GMD-DOM
Lifetime 133398 3.9 5185F
*Res. All-Canadian Aged Cow 1981 
*HM All-American 3yr-old 1978
8th Dam: 
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90,2E GMD
8-05 365 24550 3.7 899
9th Dam: Ormsby Alta Pride VG-85
11-10 365 22837 3.4 776

Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-RED-ET 
EX-94,2E EEEVE
*All-Can & Res. All-Am R&W  Aged Cow 2011
(2nd Dam of Lot 18)

OCD Defiant Lethal-ET 
EX-93 EEEEE

*Nom. All-Am Milking Yearling 2019
(Mat. sister to the Dam of Lot 18)



LOT 19    #3467

Parakeats Ali Fluffernutter
3209342873   99%RHA-I 
Born 12/2/23   

Sheri Keats
270 Cragsmoor Rd

Pine Bush, NY 12566
914-456-3342

Stantons Alligator-ET 
3128769279    12/23 PTA +2497GTPI 
+1090M +43F +30P 2.85SCS 
+2.44T +2.20UDC +.71FLC 96%R 
Kingboy X VG-88 McCutchen

Parakeats Crshbl Fancyfeet
2-07  VG-85  +++V+   3209342855
-beautful 2yr-old fresh 12/2/23
Sire: OH-River-Syc Crushabull

2nd Dam: 
OCD Solomon Fancyface-ET 
EX-92  EEEVE
3rd Dam: (Pictured above)
Ms Ken-Dren Sanchez Feather
EX-94  EEEEE  
3-05 365 32610 3.6 1183 3.4 1106
5-02 365 29120 3.9 1139 3.4   979
Lifetime 100890 3.8 3868 3.5 3508
*3rd Jr 2yr-old WDE 2012
4th Dam: 
Jeffana Throne Faucett-ET 
VG-88  VVVVE
2-02 365 33360 3.5 1171 3.2 1070
5th Dam: 
To-Mar Durham Floral-ET 
EX-91  EEEVE  GMD-DOM 
2-02 365 31240 4.2 1303 3.4 1048
4-11 365 37600 4.4 1639 3.3 1239
6th Dam: 
C Plushanski Bstar Flute-ET 
EX-92,2E  EEEVE  GMD-DOM 
6-00 365 37430 4.9 1818 3.6 1360
Lifetime 140460 4.7 6588 3.8 5393 
7th Dam: 
Plushanski Neil Flute
VG-87  VEVV  GMD-DOM
5-02 365 35145 5.2 1828 3.4 1193
Lifetime 102372 5.2 5353 3.6 3672
8th Dam: 
Plushanski Job Fancy
VG-87  +VEV  GMD-DOM 
4-11 305 32590 4.7 1187 3.4 1098
Lifetime 109080 4.7 5080 3.4 1961
9th Dam: 
Plushanski Chief Faith
EX-94,4E  EEEE  GMD
9-01 305 33840 5.0 1687
Lifetime 195750 4.5 8825

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Ms Ken-Dren Sanchez Feather EX-94 EEEEE
*3rd Jr 2yr-old WDE 2012

(3rd Dam of Lot 19)



LOT 20    #1531

ZBW-JLP Air Jordan*RC*PO
3266250310    99%RHA-I 
Born 9/4/23    
2/24 PTA +3.26T +2.83UDC
+14 conformation +11 mammary

#1 Conformation RC Polled Female!

Kevin & Barb Ziemba and Jeff Pirrung
6162 Dunbarton Rd

Durhamville, NY 13054
315-730-6673

Farnear Aircraft-ET*RC 
3214251588     12/23 PTA +2326GTPI 
+147M +23F +7P +.6PL 2.74SCS 
+3.78T +3.07UDC +1.94FLC 80%R 
Hancock X Artist

ZBW-JLP Doral Jenga-RED-ET*PO 
1-09  VG-86  VVV+V   3218602691
1-09 101 7865 3.9 307 3.0 239 RIP
Sire: STGen Doral-RED-ET
(Pictured above)
*1st Winter Calf Tri-County Holstein 
Show 2022 
*2nd Winter Calf NY State R&W Show

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Luck-E Awesome Joy-RED-ET*PO 
EX-93 EEEEE
4-09 365 34140 4.1 1406 3.5 1183
(2nd Dam of Lot 20)

ZBW-JLP Doral Jenga-RED-ET*PO 
VG-86 VVV+V @ 1-09

*1st Winter Calf Tri-County Holstein Show 2022
(2nd Dam of Lot 20) 2nd Dam: (Pictured above)

Luck-E Awesome Joy-RED-ET*PO
5-04  EX-93  EEEEE    
2-00 305 24890 4.8 1202 3.1   771
3-05 365 32530 4.6 1510 3.6 1162
4-09 365 34140 4.1 1406 3.5 1183
*2nd Jr 3 N-E All-Breeds Show 2019
3rd Dam: Luck-E Ladd Jubilee-RED-ET
EX-94,3E  EEEEE
6-08 365 44350 4.5 1990 3.1 1369
Lifetime 178320 4.5 8061 3.3 5947
*1st Sr 2yr-old & HM Int. Champion M-W 
Spring Nat’l 2015
4th Dam: Double-D Mr Burns Jess-ET 
EX-94,2E  EEEEE
8-01 339 42360 4.7 1994 3.0 1290
Lifetime 164880 3.9 6379 3.4 5660
*Grand Champ NY Spr Int’l Jr Show 2017
5th Dam: Hy-Class Advent Jessie-RED 
EX-90, 92-MS
5-06 365 24618 4.1 1025 3.1 759 
6th Dam: Hy-Class Rang Jathne-RED-TW 
EX-90  VEEVE 
2-03 365 31190 3.6 1119 3.2 994
Lifetime 104660 3.7 3840 3.2 3315
7th Dam: Hy-Class Jacob Jackie-RED
EX-91  EEVEE
4-10 365 27800 2.8 785 3.0 827
8th Dam: Jani-Mac June Logic-RED-ET
EX-91,2E  DOM
3-05 305 32790 3.5 1158 3.2 1043
9th Dam: Ja-Bob Harry Jerry-RED-ET
EX-90,2E  EEVEV
6-00 365 30570 3.9 1183 3.4 1038
Lifetime 191560 3.7 7044 3.3 6390
10th Dam: Ja-Bob Harmony Joy-RED-ET
EX-90,EX-MS
6-08 365 32901 3.4 1105 3.0 1001
11th Dam: 
Ja-Bob Mark Heavanly Joy  EX-92,2E
7-03 365 33093 3.5 1155 3.2 1054
12th Dam: Sky-Hi Mars Helen-ET 
EX-92,4E  GMD-DOM
10-00 365 30181 3.9 1175 3.2 963
Lifetime 235830 4.0 9407 3.4 7317
13th thru 16th Dam all VG or EX



LOT 21
R&W Winter Calf
*Reg. pending
Born Dec., 2023

*Potential 21st generation EX!

Ridgedale Farm
232 Maring Rd

Sharon Springs, NY 13459
518-369-3389

Riverdown Unstopabull-RED
11801450C     12/23 PTA +1958GTPI 
+2.03T +2.03UDC +1.28FLC 99%R 
Avalanche X Applejack

Ridgedale-W Giuliana-RED-ET
4-06  VG-87  EVVVV   144930425 
2-02 365 26520 3.4 894 3.2 837
Sire: Cycle McGucci Jordy-RED

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: (Pictured at left)
Golden-Rose ABS Ginger-ET*RC 
EX-94,2E  EEEEE 
1-10 364 23070 4.2   970 3.4   783
2-11 365 29110 4.1 1203 3.5 1010
4-01 365 33980 4.4 1497 3.4 1158
6-01 365 31380 3.8 1201 3.1   982
Lifetime 132040 4.2 5480 3.4 4464
*Grand Champion NYSF 2018
3rd Dam: 
Golden-Rose Goldrush-ET
EX-94,3E  EEEEE  
6-09 305 39900 4.8 1928 3.5 1392
Lifetime 194230 4.6 8876 3.6 7026
4th Dam:
Golden-Rose Shott Royal-ET 
EX-91,2E  EEEVV
3-11 305 35640 3.2 1158  3.1 1108
Lifetime 229200 3.6 8301 3.2 7421
5th Dam: 
Oakfield Pronto Ritzi
EX-93,2E  EEEEE
3-01 365 36752 3.5 1286 3.1 1138
Lifetime 1177360 3.5 6211 3.3 5797
6th Dam: 
Castleholm Dund Rhapsody-ET
EX-90  VEVVE 
2-01 365 28850 3.0 859 3.0 857
7th Dam: 
Astrahoe Stormatic Radiant
EX-91,2E  EEEVV  GMD
5-02 365 49840 4.2 2087 2.9 1443
Lifetime 130530 4.0 5182 3.4 4167
8th Dam: 
Astrahoe LJ Rosa Rebel-ET
EX-92,2E  EEEVV
7-05 365 48580 4.2 2021 3.0 1468
Lifetime 110960 3.9 4326 3.2 3529
9th Dam:
Pinehurst Royal Rosa-ET 
EX-91,2E  EEEEE  
3-10 365 41400 3.3 1358 2.8 1145
Lifetime 115400 3.5 4073 3.1 3593
10th Dam: 
Pinehurst Roulade  EX-92,2E  EEEEE
5-00 365 35130 3.6 1271 3.2 1115
Lifetime 142070 3.8 5395 3.1 4436
11th Dam: 
Pinehurst Sweet Cleo  EX-90 EEVEV
6-00 365 40380 4.4 1776 3.2 1305
Lifetime 191570 3.9 7392 3.3 6238
12th Dam:
Pinehurst Sweet Freedom  EX-90
5-07 330 34520 4.3 1500 3.1 1084
13th Dam:
Pinehurst Sweet Delight EX-91,3E GMD
8-00 365 28460 4.2 1194 3.2 917
Lifetime 151600 4.0 6116 3.2 4907
14th Dam:
Pinehurst Rapture  EX-96,4E  GMD
8-02 365 30370 4.2 1290 3.1 948
Lifetime 160790 3.9 6337 3.0 2469
15th Dam:
Pinehurst Fragrance  EX-90,2E
4-08 365 34490 3.6 1234
Lifetime 131700 3.5 4659F
16th Dam:
Hayssen Fond Ariel  EX-90
Lifetime 105270 3.4 3559
17th Dam: 
Hayssen D V Audrey  EX-90,2E
Lifetime 126251 4.4 5547
18th Dam: 
Whirlhill Q Rag Apple Ariel  EX-92
Lifetime 228465 4.2 9595
19th Dam: 
Arlite Posch  EX-92 EEVE GMD
Lifetime 144739 3.6 5176
20th Dam: 
Audrey Posch EX-93,2E  EEEE GMD
Lifetime 180339 3.8 6775

Golden-Rose ABS Ginger-ET EX-94,2E EEEEE
*Grand Champion NYSF 2018

(2nd Dam of Lot 21)



LOT 22
Silverview-Lane TS Lila-ET
3272898123    99%RHA-I 
Born 12/2/23   

Brennan Woker
754 Dudleyville Rd
Greenville, IL 62246

618-367-0263

Blondin Thunder Storm 
110296922C    12/23 PTA +1878GTPI 
+48F +3.38T +2.37UDC +1.17FLC 
Jacoby X VG-85 Beemer

MD-Maple-Lawn Sid Luxury-ET 
4-05  EX-90  EE+VE   3137150834
2-01 305 19900 3.9   786 3.5   703
3-10 365 28400 4.4 1258 3.5 1003
Sire: Pine-Tree Sid-ET

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Coolea Farms Sanchez Liza-ET 
EX-93,2E EEEEE

*HM Int. Champion IL State Championship  Show 2013
(2nd Dam of Lot 22)

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Coolea Farms Sanchez Liza-ET
EX-93,2E  EEEEE  
2-03 365 31420 3.9 1233 3.4 1065
3-07 365 34451 3.5 1206 3.2 1116
6-09 305 34070 2.7   909 3.2 1086
8-02 305 31840 3.3 1059 3.1   997
Lifetime 164530 3.4 5652 3.3 5377 
*1st Sr 2yr-old & HM Int. Champion Il-
linois State Championship Show 2013
*1st Sr 2yr-old IL State Fair 2013
3rd Dam: 
Calbrett Goldwyn Liza-ET
VG-88-CAN
2-04 365 32165 4.1 1327 3.5 1130
*Sold for $177,000
Full sister: 
Calbrett Goldwyn Layla-ET  EX-96,2E
6-04 365 42046 3.8 1603 3.3 1402
*All-American Aged Cow 2015
4th Dam: 
Lylehaven Lila Z 
EX-94-CAN 96-MS
4-05 365 49101 4.0 1960 3.5 1695 
*She sold for $1.15M in ‘05 Triple Crown 
*All-Canadian Jr 2yr-old 2004
*All-Canadian Jr Yearling 2003
*Nom. All-Canadian Jr Calf 2002
*Nom. All-Canadian 5yr-old 2007
*Nom. All-American Jr. Yearling 2003
*HM All-Canadian 4yr-old 2006
5th Dam: 
Lylehaven Form Laura-ET 
EX-94,3E   EEEEE
8-08 365 39320 3.9 1529 3.1 1218
Lifetime 195690 4.0 7731 3.1 6015
*Res. All-Canadian Jr 3yr-old 2002
*HHM All-Am 4yr-old 2003
6th Dam:  
Thiersant Lili Starbuck-ET
EX-94,5E  EEVEE
9-11 365 30910 4.5 1385 3.1   965
Lifetime 238806 4.7 11291 3.4 8124



LOT 23    #69

Silverview-Lane Leta-RED-ET
3272898124    99%RHA-I 
Born 12/2/23

Johnathan King and Colin Uecker
311 King Rd

Schuylerville, NY 12871
John 518-588-0015
Colin 920-253-5852

Mr Blondin Warrior-RED-ET
3139655530   12/23 PTA +1702GTPI
+2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 99%R
Avalanche Z VG-85 Doorman

Duckett Alt Lenna-RED-ET 
2-05  GP-84  +VV+V   3219089050
Sire: Farnear Altitude-RED-ET
*1st Winter Calf WI Spring 2022
*will be rescored in April

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Rosedale Avala Lollipop-RED 
EX-91  EEE+E 
1-10 365 27160 3.4 917 3.2 857
*Un. All-Am R&W Summ Yearling 2018!
*2nd Summ. Yrlng N-E Fall Nat’l 2018
3rd Dam: (Pictured above)
Rosedale Lucky-Rose-RED
EX-94,2E  EEEEE 
3-07 365 38090 4.5 1716 3.3 1247
Lifetime 155430 4.0 6245 3.2 4996
*Reserve All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2018
*HHM All-Am R&W Aged Cow 2017
*1st Aged Cow, Senior and Grand Cham-
pion, NY State Fair R&W 2017
*Nom. All-American R&W 5yr-old, 4yr-old 
& Jr 3yr-old R&W
*HM All-Am R&W Jr 2yr-old 2013
*Un. All-Am R&W Sum Yrlng 2012
4th Dam: 
Rosedale Crown of Thorns-ET*RC 
EX-91,2E  EEEEE
5-05 365 32410 4.0 1293 3.5 1131
Lifetime 115080 3.0 4506 3.4 3961
5th Dam:
Lavender Ruby Redrose-RED 
EX-96,4E  EEEEE
7-04   365 52100 4.9 2576 3.4 1751
Lifetime 255980 4.3 10988 3.5 9047
*All-American 125,000 lb Cow 2007
*WDE Grand Champion WDE 2007 
*Gr. Champ Int. R&W Show 2006 & 2007
*Supreme Champion WDE 2005
*All-American 5yr-old 2005
*Res. Sr Champion WDE 2004
*Res. All-American 4yr-old 2004
6th Dam: Northrose-I Lavender-ET *RC
EX-90  EVVEE
3-10 305 26160 3.6 945 3.2 845
7th Dam: Rosedale Lea-Ann-ET 
EX-93,2E  EEEEE  GMD
4-08 365 39270 3.4 1325 2.9 1127
Lifetime 120420 3.6 4315 3.0 3567

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

8th Dam: Stookey Elm Park Blackrose-ET
EX-96,3E   EEEEE  GMD-DOM
5-03 365 42230 4.6 1939 3.2 1352
Lifetime 149880 4.4 6621 3.1 4656
*All-Am & All-Can Jr 2yr-old 1992
*All-Am & All-Can Jr 3yr-old 1993
*Res. All-Am Aged Cow 1997
*HHM All-Am Aged Cow 1996
*Res. All-Am 5yr-old Cow 1995
9th Dam: Nandette TT Speckle-RED
EX-93   EEEEE  DOM
4-08 365 25290 4.7 1195
*All-American R&W 2yr-old 1983
*All-American R&W 4yr-old 1981
10th Dam: Nandette Riley Nana-RED  VG-87
7-01 365 20070 3.4 677 3.1 621 
11th Dam: Nanette Bootmaker Gale  VG-89
Lifetime 129410 3.8 4916

Rosedale Avala Lollipop-ET 
EX-91 EEE+E

*Un. All-American R&W Summer Yearling 2018!
(2nd Dam of Lot 23)

Rosedale Lucky-Rose-RED 
EX-94,2E EEEEE
*5X Nom. All-American Red & White!
(3rd Dam of Lot 23)



LOT 24    #1039

Locust-Vale Sty Trumpet-RED
3249969473    99%RHA-I 
Born 9/1/23   

Cooper Merrill
2434 Ogden Rd

Seneca Falls, NY 13148
315-246-1636

ZBW-Retso-PV Styleleader-ET*RC 
3218601594    12/23 PTA +2077GTPI 
+84M +3.72T +2.79UDC +1.83FLC 
Moovin X EX-93 King Doc

Locust-Valer Akito Trimp-RED
5-09  VG-87  VVVVV   3132331912
2-06 305 16280 4.5   727 3.8 612
3-06 279 17970 4.3   766 3.7 661
4-05 306 23320 4.3 1012 3.7 861
5-04 365 25820 4.7 1220 3.7 967
Sire: Mr Apples Akito-RED-ET

2nd Dam: 
Locust-Vale Sterling Tan*RC 
VG-87  VEVVV
1-11 365 28140 3.3   927 3.1   880
3-08 285 29800 3.5 1030 2.9   854
4-07 262 26320 3.7   968 3.0   768
5-05 365 32200 3.6 1160 3.2 1045
6-08 337 33210 3.7 1245 3.0 1002
Lifetime 174890 3.6 6322 3.1 5449

Locust-Vale Sty Trumpet-RED
(She sells as Lot 24)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT 25
Tigerlea Revolution-RED-ET
03271741376   99%RHA-NA 
Born 6/1/23    12/23 PTA +1990GTPI 
+3.53T +1.83UDC +2.05FLC 
A2/A2

Same family as:
Tiger-Lily Ladd Ridley-RED
EX-92  VEVEE  93-MS   
3-02 365 33607 5.1 1714 3.2 1075
*Nom. Jr All-Am R&W Jr 3yr-old 2020
*Nom. Jr All-Am R&W Jr 2yr-old 2019

Lily Marshman and
Allan & Johana Merrill

3633 County Rd 32
Oxford, NY 13830

607-843-5881

Avant-Garde-I Latenite-RED-ET*PC 
13507027C      12/23 PTA +2292GTPI 
+953M +19F +19P +.4PL 
+2.95T +1.95UDC +.87FLC 84%R
Mirand X Bailey

Tiger-Lily Jo Ragan-RED-ET 
3-09  VG-88  EVVVE   3146571137
2-00 362 24690 4.7 1152 3.5   874
3-03 320 30320 4.9 1490 3.4 1026
Sire: Cycle McGucci Jordy-RED
(Pictured above)
*Nom. All-Am R&W Winter Yrlg 2019
*5th Winter Yrling WDE R&W 2019

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

2nd Dam: 
Ms Tiger-Lea Brst Riely-RED
EX-92,2E  EEVEE
2-00 280 25250 3.5   893 3.3   827
2-11 365 42490 3.4 1446 3.3 1406
4-06 365 27470 4.0 1497 3.3 1249
7-10 365 38940 4.2 1651 3.3 1267
Lifetime 241340 3.9 9376 3.4 8093

3rd Dam: 
Tiger-Lily Absol Ronni-RED
EX-90  EEEVE
2-02 365 28520 4.1 1156 3.5 998

4th Dam: 
Tiger-Lily Amery Rhonda-RED
VG-85  VVF+V
4-01 365 37510 3.5 1327 3.1 1171
Lifetime 129010 3.5 4546 3.2 4101

Tiger-Lily Jo Ragan-RED-ET VG-88 EVVVE
*Nom. Red & White All-American Winter Yearling 2019

(Dam of Lot 25)



LOT J1  Jersey
Mer-James Joel Shirley-ET
3272023889    ID Eartag 270
Born 6/24/23   12/23 PTA +1.4T

Jamie Crawford
10478 Leraywsville Rd

Rome, PA 18837
607-222-5788

Guimo Joel-ET 
106797223C     12/23 PTA -127GJPI 
+1.6T +17.3GJUI +.12%F +.11%P 
Legal X EX-95% Paramount

Sugar&Spice MG Vasaline-ET 
6-05  EX-93%    3143018454
1-11 305 16470 5.2 855 4.0 666
3-02 305 14170 5.4 761 4.0 567
4-05 305 14940 4.3 643 3.9 579
Sire: River Valley Magic Genie-ET
(Pictured above)

2nd Dam: 
Arethusa Tequila Velveteen EX-90% 
1-10 305 12180 6.3 787 4.1 496
4-01 247 12630 6.2 786 4.4 558
*Junior Champion WDE 2011
*ABA All-American Fall Calf 2011
3rd Dam: 
Arethus Socrates Velvet EX-93% 
6-09 305 17990 5.9 1057 4.0 715
*Res. All-Can Jr 2yr-old 2010
4th Dam: 
Arethusa Deluxe Veronigue EX-91%  
3-02 304 18700 5.7 1061 3.9 731
Maternal sisters include:
Arethusa Response Vivid-ET  EX-96%
*Grand & Supreme Champ Royal 2014
*Grand Champion WDE & Royal 2012
5th Dam: (Pictured above)
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J  EX-97%,5E 
2-11 365 25815 4.9 1272 4.1 1054
*World Champion of All Breeds
*Supreme ChampionWorld Dairy Expo 2006
Grand ChampionWorld Dairy Expo 2006
*Supreme ChampionPA All-American 2005
*Grand Champion PA All-American 2005
*Grand ChampionWorld Dairy Expo 2005
*National Grand ChampionNAILE 2004
*All-Canadian Sr 2yr-old 2002
6th Dam: Genesis Renaissance Vivianne
VG-87-CAN @ 2-01
5-00 303 12018 4.2 514 3.8 461
7th Dam: Genesis Juno Virginia
SUP EX-92,6E-CAN
Lifetime 149776 4.6 6948 3.9 5826
8th Dam: Swissbell F Veronica SUP EX
Lifetime 133058 4.3 5760 4.0 5293
9th Dam: Swissbell Ell Virginia   EX-90%
4-01 305 11964 4.5 539
10th Dam: Swissbell Virginia  SUP EX-90%
Lifetime 149770 5.8 8670
11th Dam: Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Sugar & Spice MG Vasaline-ET 
EX-93%

(Dam of Lot J1)

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J 
EX-97%,5E
*Supreme Champion WDE 2006
(5th Dam of Lot J1)



LOT J2  Jersey
Roggua Kid Rock Jenara
121303607C     ID Eartag 3607
Born 12/1/22

Due 9/10/24 to 7JE5032 Victorious
(carries an ultrasound female)

Jenara’s 2023 winnings!
*9th Quebec Spring Show 
*4th Premier National Jr Jersey Show
 *4th Mid Atlantic Reg. Jersey Show
*2nd Open 1st Jr East NY Jersey Show

Hallie Marie Lloyd
167 Amelia Lane

Middleburgh, NY 12122
518-231-2378

Mr Kathies Kid Rock
3128791587   12/23 PTA -214GJPI
+1.6T +.05%F +.3DPR +19.7GJUI
Gentry X EX-93% Comerica

Roggua VIP Jenica-ET 
VG-87-CAN    120222220C
1-10 305 10850 4.6 499 3.9 418
2-09 283 13545 4.9 662 3.8 513
Sire: River Valley Venus VIP

2nd Dam: 
Robindale Response Jennie
EX-91,2E-CAN
3-04 305 12901 4.8 623 3.9 508
4-05 305 16903 4.9 825 3.9 667
6-06 305 15112 5.1 763 4.3 627
3rd Dam: 
Robendale Sultan Jennie
VG-88-CAN 
4-03 305 14054 4.5 629 3.9 541
4th Dam: 
Robindale Senior Jennie
EX-90-CAN 
4-01 305 17657 4.3 752 3.6 627
5th Dam: 
Robindale Trad Jennie 1J 
EX-90,2E-CAN
6-03 305 16630 4.2 783 3.4 623
6th Dam: 
Bovi-Lact M G Jennie 15S 
EX-92,2E-CAN
6-11 305 17312 4.1 711 3.8 664
Lifetime 148300 4.3 6329 3.8 5691
7th Dam: 
Wilbe Merit’s Juanita 6M 
VG-84-CAN
5-06 305 13418 4.3 592 3.6 482
8th Dam: 
Wilbe General’s Juliana
EX-90-CAN 
6-01 305 14208 5.0 704

Roggua Kid Rock Jenara
(She sells as Lot J2)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT J3  Jersey
Z-Class Fer The Experience
3266250308   ID Eartag 1529
Born 7/1/23   12/23 PTA +17 JUI

Mason Ziemba
6162 Dunbarton Rd

Durhamville, NY 13054
315-730-6673

Isau Lightning Ridge Ferdinand
778373    12/23 PTA +1GJPI +1.1T 
+.11%F +.04%P +.5DPR  +16.3GJUI
Viral X Galaxie

Underground Elsas Envy-ET 
3-05  EX-91%    3218887328
2-02 338 20092 5.6 1116 3.9 785
Sire: Enniskillen Engineer 401
(Pictured above)

2nd Dam: 
Reich-Dale Monroe Elsa
VG-88%
3-09 305 16250 6.4 1034 3.9 632 
 
3rd Dam: 
Reich-Dale Vanden Enchanted
EX-91%
6-01 264 2 16330 5.4 879 4.0 650

4th Dam: 
Reich-Dale Kasper Elect
EX-90% 
3-01 305 16380 5.0 827 3.7 602

5th Dam: 
Reich-Dale Simba Electric
EX-91% 
4-04 274 12510 4.7 590 3.6 454

6th Dam: 
Heaths Top Prize Ellie
VG-89% 
3-02 269 13070 4.9 640 3.6 475

7th Dam: 
Heaths Lester Elsire
EX-90% 
4-00 305 18010 4.6 821 3.3 603

Underground Elsas Envy-ET
(Dam of Lot J3)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



LOT J4  Jersey
Crestbrooke Colton Monopoly-ET
3215000933    ID Eartag 142
Born 10/1/23

Maternal sister to Monopoly:
Crestbrooke Colton Melonia  EX-91%
  *1st Spring Yrlig Western Nat’l 2021
  *Nom. ABA All-AmSpring Calf 2020
  *3rd Spring Calf All-Am Jersey Show 2020 
Crestbrooke VIP Meme-ET  VG-86%
  *Nom. ABA All-Am Spring Calf 2021
  *1st Spring Calf WI State Show 2021
  *2nd Spring Calf Int’l Show 2021 
Crestbrooke VIP Melanie-ET  VG-85% 
  *6th Spring Calf All-Am Jersey Show 2021 
Crestbrooke Barnabas My-O-My VG-88%
  *2nd Winter Yearling Western Nat’l 2020
  * Winter Calf MW Nat’/ Spring 2019 
Crestbrooke Casino Miss Guided-ET  VG-88%
  *6th Spring Calf lntemational Show 2021 
Crestbrooke Kid Rock Moonstone-ET
  *HM ABA All-Am Spring Calf 2023
  *1st Spring Calf & HM JC WI State 
   Show 2023
  *3rd Spring Calf Int’l Show 2023

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Crestbrooke Jerseys
c/o Tim, Barb & Kyle Natzke

N4543 County Rd K
Fond Du Lac, WI 54937

920-979-0611

Chilli Action Colton-ET
66738335     12/23 PTA -75GJPI +1.7T 
+.30%F +.11%P +.1PL +19.6GJUI 
Action X EX-91% Connection

Derouin Tequila Madone-ET
6-06  EX-95%    108893143C 
1-10 305 12990 5.0   647 3.9   512 
3-00 305 17650 5.0   886 3.9   690 
4-02 305 20450 4.4   902 3.8   786 
5-02 305 22320 5.1 1147 3.8   847 
6-03 305 30880 6.2 1921 3.7 1141 
7-07 305 32530 6.9 2238 3.5 1140
8-11 173 19646 6.4 1266 3.6   711 RIP
Sire: Tower  Vue Prime Tequila-ET
(Pictured above)
*Res. All-Canadian Fall Calf 2015
*2nd Fall Calf Royal 2015
*1st Fall Calf & Jr Champ Ontario 2015
*8th Milking Yearling WDE 2016
*1st  Milking Yearling & Res. Grand 
Champion WI State Fair 2016

2nd Dam: 
Norval Acres Weaver Madona
VG-89%-CAN
1-11   305 12366 4.5 557 3.7 462
2-11   305 14400 4.6 667 3.8 548
10-09 305 16408 4.6 759 3.9 639
11-11 305 21419 4.4 942 3.8 818
13-01 305 16091 4.5 728 3.7 590
Lifetime 144214 4.5 6516 3.9 5564
3rd Dam: 
Norval Acres Whistler Madona
EX-91%
3-04 305 22932 5.4 1241 4.3 986
4th Dam: 
Norval Acres Her Mattie
EX-94,3E-CAN
4-00 305 16656 4.6 761 3.7 614
Lifetime 108561 4.6 5005 3.7 1803
5th Dam: 
Norval Acres Valid Miss
EX-CAN
5-02 305 14205 4.5 638 3.8 539
6th Dam: 
Norval Acres Miss Babe 23P
EX-CAN
5-11 305 13724 5.0 684 4.0 550
Lifetime 108915 4.7 5137 3.9 3845
7th Dam:
Pine Haven Miss Pixie 2H
EX-94-CAN 
8-04 305 171094 4.3 734 
Lifetime 107263 4.6 4906 3.5 416
8th Dam: 
Norwall Castor’s Anda 
EX-90-CAN
13-05 305 15576 4.5 693
Lifetime 139887 4.7 6527

Derouin Tequila Madone-ET EX-93%
*Res. All-Canadian Fall Calf 2015

(Dam of Lots N and J4)Crestbrooke Colton Monopoly-ET
(She sells as J4)



LOT J5  Jersey
Knockemout Kidrock Delilah
175001617    Tatoo K01
Born 4/22/23    

Rodney Rankin

Mr Kathies Kid Rock
3128791587   12/23 PTA -214GJPI
+1.6T +.05%F +.3DPR +19.7GJUI
Gentry X EX-93% Comerica

Rivendale Fizz Delcie
4-05  EX-93%    3206094668
2-01 305 23580 4.6 1087 4.1 973
Sire: J-Kay Tequila Fizz

2nd Dam: (Pictured above) 
Crossbrook HG Dixie-ET  EX-94% 
2-11 305 18280 6.0 1096 4.1 752
3-10 272 16940 6.4 1086 4.4 743
5-05 305 18800 5.4 1024 3.5 660
6-10 301 17540 6.0 1047 3.9 681
*All-American Yrlng in Milk 2014
*Un. All-Canadian Sr 2yr-old 2015
*Res. Grand Champion Royal 2015
*HM All-Canadian Sr 3yr-old 2016
3rd Dam: (Pictured above)
Arethusa Veronicas Dasher-ET  EX-95%
6-03 305 26730 5.9 1595 3.7 999
*Res. Grand Champ NY Spr Carrousel 2012
*Res Sr Champion NYSF 2010
*Reserve All-American Sr 2 yr old 2009
*NY Spring Jersey Show: 2nd Sr   
*HM Int. Champ NY Spring Show 2008
*3rd Winter Yrlng WDE 2007
4th Dam: (Pictured w/ Lot 25)
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
EX-97%,5E 
2-11 365 25815 4.9 1272 4.1 1054
*Multiple time All-Am & All-Can
*Supreme Champion WDE 2005
5th Dam: Genesis Renaissance Vivianne
VG-87-CAN @ 2-01
5-00 303 12018 4.2 514 3.8 461
6th Dam: Genesis Juno Virginia
SUP EX-92,6E-CAN
9-09 305 16870 4.4 691 3.9 638
Lifetime 149776 4.6 6948 3.9 5826
7th Dam: Swissbell F Veronica  
SUP  EX
Lifetime 133058 4.3 5760 4.0 5293
8th Dam: Swissbell Ell Virginia  
EX-90%
4-01 305 11964 4.5 539
9th Dam: Swissbell Virginia  
SUP  EX-90%
Lifetime 149770 5.8 8670
10th Dam: Belmont Jester Virginia SUP  EX

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~

Crossbrook HG Dixie-ET 
EX-94%

*Res. Grand Champion Royal 2015
(2nd Dam of Lot J5)

Arethusa Veronicas Dasher-ET  
EX-95%
*Res. All-American Sr 2yr-old 2009
(3rd Dam of Lot J5)



LOT J6  Jersey
Sco-Lo Victorious Cecilia
175088441   Tattoo BV45
Born 9/1/23

BVSF & Jason Zimmerman
4106 Davenport Rd

Georgetown, NY 13072
585-481-5912

River Valley Victorious-ET
3126479524     12/23 PTA +21.9GJUI 
+2.0T +.16%F +.11%P +.0PL
Barnabas X EX-94% Iatola

Entourage MPH VIP Corie-ET 
2-02  VG-85%     3242692044
-Recently fresh 2yr-old
Sire: River Valley Venus Vip-ET

2nd Dam: (Pictured above)
Elliotts Regency Corrina-ET 
EX-93% 
2-02 305 16280 4.4   716 3.6 579
4-09 305 25570 4.5 1162 3.3 849
*Nom. ABA All American 4yr-old 2019
*4th 4yr Old World Dairy Expo 2019 
*2nd Jr 3yr-old NY Spring Show 2018
3rd Dam: 
Chilli Premier Cinema-ET 
EX-93%
2-11 305 21669 5.4 1179 3.8 820
4-01 305 21170 3.9   824 3.9 824
*All-American Jr 3yr-old 2015
*1st Jr 3yr-old, Production Winner & 
HM Grand Champion WDE 2015
*1st Jr 2yr-old MD State Fair 2014
4th Dam:
Family Hill Connection Chilli-ET
EX-91%
3-04 365 27470 7.2 1821 4.0 1068
*Nom. All-American Sr 2yr-old 2007
5th Dam: 
Pleasant Nook F Prize Circus
EX-97% 
4-06 305 22000 4.9 1087 3.6 799
*Grand Champion All-Am Jersey Show 
2003 & 2006
*Res. Grand Champion All-Am Jersey 
Show 2005
*Grand Champion West Nat’l Jersey 
Show 2003, 2005 & 2006
6th Dam: 
Family Hill Brook Citrus   
EX-91% 
7-06 305 15730 4.8 731 4.0 614

Elliotts Regency Corrina-ET  EX-93%
*Nom. ABA All American 4yr-old 2019

(2nd Dam of Lot J6)

~2024 NY Spring Stunners Sale~



Holstein AssociAtion terms And conditions 
for Public sAles

EFFECTIVE MARCH 2, 1996 - Amended October 1, 1997, June 28, 2000, June 23, 2002, and March 26, 2010  

by a licensed veterinarian. The seller has the option to refund the 
purchase price or make other settlement that is satisfactory to the 
buyer. In either case the rights of ownership of the animal return 
to the seller.  The seller makes no guarantees with respect to the 
ability to freeze semen.  

   

b.   Females - All females are guaranteed to be breeders with the 
exception of:

1. Cows over 7 years of age when sold;
2. Cows and/or heifers carrying a pregnancy that is the result 

of an embryo transfer.

  Report of a non-breeder must occur in writing within 3 months of 
the date of sale or before the animal reaches 21 months of age 
and must be submitted to the seller. The report must include the 
animal’s examination record, a written statement of treatment, 
and a statement of the animals’ inability to breed, by a licensed 
veterinarian. The seller has the option to refund the purchase 
price or make other settlement that is satisfactory to the buyer. 
In either case the rights of ownership of the animal return to the 
seller. 

 

  Females bred when sold and pronounced in calf are presumed to 
be pregnant but pregnancy is not guaranteed unless so announced. 
The seller makes no warranty that pregnant cows will deliver calves 
or that they will carry calves full term.

c.  If, after the sale, embryos or oocytes are recovered from a female or 
an attempt is made to superovulate her, this negates the breeding 
warranty unless there is a separate written agreement between 
buyer and seller.

SHIPPING: Assistance will be given in arranging shipping of the animals 
after the sale. All costs, risks and responsibility will be borne by the 
purchaser.

PEDIGREE INFORMATION:  All production, classification, type and 
production summaries are current. Only information recorded on Holstein 
Association USA pedigrees is used.  Any production or classification 
records supplied by the seller or consignor will be properly identified as 
provided by owner.  Records in progress are identified as such.

GENOMIC INFORMATION: If genomic information on the animal or 
embryo is available, it must be dated and disclosed at or before the time 
of sale.

EMBRYO TRANSFER: All registered animals that have resulted from 
embryo transfer are identified with one of the following suffixes in the 
name:  ET, ETS (from split embryo), or ETN (from nuclear transfer).   If 
unregistered, the appropriate technology will be identified.  Donor dams 
are identified.

HEALTH WARRANTY: The seller will provide an official health certificate to 
the buyer for each animal showing the results of all health tests made in 
preparation for this sale as required by the state where the cattle reside.  
Other health tests completed for this sale will be disclosed.

ERRORS: The material in this catalog has been carefully edited. If any errors 
or omissions are discovered, they will be announced. Such announcements 
take precedence over that printed in this catalog.

ACCIDENT: The sale management, the consignors, and the owner of 
the grounds will not be responsible in any case for the condition of the 
grounds or the behavior of the animals and disclaim any liability in the 
event of personal accident or property loss.

LIMITATIONS OF WARRANTIES: Warranties contained herein, unless 
terminated earlier, will cease upon the resale of an animal.

TERMS: The terms of the sale are cash unless arrangements are made 
prior to the sale or are printed in the sale catalog.  Only when the above 
conditions are met will the buyer be entitled to the warranties listed 
below.  In no case will animals be released unless settlement is made with 
the clerk of the sale.  

RESPONSIBILITY:  The seller, buyer, and manager of this sale are obligated 
to comply with the provisions of these terms and conditions.

EXPORT SALES:  Buyer assumes all responsibility for health tests required 
by the importing country.

BIDS: The highest bidder is the buyer. Bidding parties or their agents are 
responsible for all bids placed. Every animal or lot presented for bidding 
is pledged to absolute sale. In case of dispute, the animal or lot will again 
be put up for advance bids, and if there is no advance bid, the animal or 
lot will be sold to the person the auctioneer accepted the last bid from. 
In case two or more claim the bid, the auctioneer will indicate the party 
whose bid he recognized. Other claimants will be given an opportunity 
to increase the bid and bidding will be restricted to the two or more 
claimants.

BY-BIDDING: Bidding directly or indirectly by the sole owner of any animal 
or lot is prohibited unless the intention to bid is disclosed specific to each 
animal in the catalog and announced when the animal enters the ring.  
Bidding by any member of a partnership, syndicate, or other entity having 
an ownership interest in an animal or lot is permitted. 

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP:  For all Registered HolsteinsSM, the transfer 
of ownership to the buyer will be recorded on the records of Holstein 
Association USA and a certificate of registration showing that transfer 
of ownership will be provided to the buyer free of charge.  For embryos, 
the transfer of ownership to the buyer will be recorded on the records of 
Holstein Association USA free of charge to the buyer.

RISK: All animals located at sale site are at the purchaser’s risk as soon as 
struck off, but will be cared for free of charge for a maximum of 24 hours 
following the end of the sale.

WARRANTIES: 

1)  Each consignor warrants clear title to the animal or lot, and the right 
to sell same.

 

2)  To the best of the seller’s knowledge, each animal is sound and healthy 
in every respect and embryos have been recovered, processed, frozen, 
transferred and graded in keeping with IETS recommendations unless 
otherwise noted in the catalog or announced from the auction stand. 
Every precaution will be taken to represent the physical condition of 
each lot exactly as is known. Examination of all purchases should be 
made immediately after the purchase and before the close of the sale, 
and if found not to be as represented, complaint must be reported 
to the sale management before the close of the sale. In the event no 
complaint is filed, it is understood that the buyer assumes full ownership 
in the case of animals at sale site together with all risks, after which 
no representations of the seller can be challenged through the sale 
management. Heifers that never calved are in no way guaranteed as 
to the condition of their udders following calving. 

3)  Breeding Warranty

 The seller guarantees all animals to be breeders, but not beyond the 
purchase price, with the following understanding:

a.  Males - Should any bull after reaching the age of fourteen months 
fail to prove a breeder after being used for two months on cows 
or heifers known to be breeders, the matter shall be reported in 
writing to the seller within three months of the sale date. The report 
must include the animal’s examination record, a written statement 
of treatment, and a statement of the animals’ inability to breed, 

Holstein Association USA, Inc.  •  1 Holstein Place  •  Brattleboro, VT 05302-0808  • toll-free: 800.952.5200  •  www.holsteinusa.com



Notes
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________



Sale Consignor Index
A Joy Swiss 	 B1
Ack-Lee Registered Holsteins 	 B,D
Benford, Devon 	 11
Black, Jamie 	 C
Brinton, Joe 	 P
BVSF & Zimmerman 	 J6
Crawford, Jamie 	 J1
Crestbrooke Jerseys 	 N,J4
Crothers, Camryn & Maci 	 K
Curtis & Fisher 	 13
Elmvue Farm 	 E,5
Fraeland Farms 	 6
Genetics Link 	 3
Keats, Sheri 	 19
King & Uecker 	 23
King, Hannah 	 8
King, Jonathan 	 14
Kress, Owen & Kendyll	  16
Krull, Ryan 	 F,O
Lamb, Jonathan & Alicia 	 1
Liddleholme 	 4
Lloyd, Hallie Marie	  J2

Lloyd, Sheri & Greg 	 2
Luncrest Farm LLC 	 12
Luttropp, Jason	  L,M
Maple-Downs Farm II & Vail 	 A,15
Marshman & Merrill 	 25
Merrill, Cooper 	 24
Olson Family	  J
Peace & Plenty Farm	  9
Pulver, Sara 	 H
Rankin, Rodney	  J5
Resto Holsteins 	 G
Ridgedale Farm 	 21
Sherwood, James 	 18
Sutton & Peters 	 17
Triple-T Holsteins 	 7
Vail, Peter 	 A1
Warwick Manor Farm	  I
Winright 	 10
Woker, Brennan 	 22
Ziemba & Pirrung 	 20
Ziemba, Mason 	 J3





SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS

SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 
SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 

SALE STUNNERS  
SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS

SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 
SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS  SALE STUNNERS 

SALE STUNNERS  

Catalogs by:

167 Valley Lane, Annville, PA 17003
Ph: 717-821-1238  •  E-mail: brandtfive@comcast.net

Daniel Brandt
p e d i g r e e s  &  M a r k e t i n g

Please Bring This Catalog to the Sale!


